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AUTOMOTIVE / INDUSTRIAL PARTS AND SHOP SUPPLIES

3 DENCO PRODUCTS

RECONDITIONING DISCS
Item # Description Per Pack

7480S                          Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 50 box                                  50
7480TB                         Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 50 box                                  50
7481S                          Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Medium Maroon Std  25 box                                                     25
7481TB                         Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Medium Maroon Std 25 box                                                     25
7485S                          Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 25 box                                                 25
7485TB                         Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 25 box                                             25
7486S                          Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Medium Maroon Std 25 box                                                     25
7486TB                         Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Medium Maroon Std 25 box                                                      25
7515TB Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Fine Blue Std 25 box                                  25
7513TB Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Fine Blue Std 25 box                                  25

GRINDING DISCS
Item # Description Qty

1396C                          Disc Grinding 2" Roloc 50gr Cubitron Green                                                  1
1397C                          Disc Grinding 2" Roloc 36gr Cubitron Green                                      1
1398CR                         Disc Grinding 2" Rolock 24gr Ceramic Red                                                    1
1406C                          Disc Grinding 3" Roloc 50gr Cubitron Green                                                   1
1407C                          Disc Grinding 3" Roloc 36gr Cubitron Green                                                   1
1408CR                         Disc Grinding 3" Rolock 24gr Ceramic Red                                                   1

BRAKE & PARTS CLEANER
Item # Description Pack

1930                           Denco Brake Cleaner NonChlor - VOC Compliant-Aerosol                                              1
1935                           Denco Brake Cleaner NonChlor - 5 Gallon                                            1

Non-chlorinated and VOC Compliant, our Denco Brake & Part Cleaner is an indus-
trial strength cleaner that instantly removes brake fluid, grease, and oil.

Available in a high powered 13 oz. Aerosol Spray or 5 Gallon Pail.

Used for cleaning and finishing on all types of metals. Comes in 2” and 3” sizes 
in quantities of 25 and 50 per box. Available in a course or medium grade.

A great versatile tool for grinding many types of items. Available in 2” and 3” size 
with a 24gr, 36gr, and 50gr options.

CHASSIS FASTENERS & CLIPS
Item # Description Per Pack

11130B                         Retainer Black Nylon Hood Insulation Retainer GM Lrg 25/pkg                                                   25
11146B                         Retainer Black Nylon Radiator Yoke, Fender, Bumper GM, Ford, Chrysler 100 pk                                                   100
11796B                         Retainer White Nylon Door Trim Retainer GM 50 pk                                                             50
12137B                         Retainer Black Nylon Radiator Panel Small 50 pk                                                           50
12757B                         Retainer Black Nylon Fascia GM 25 pk                                                 25
13946B                         Retainer Yellow Nylon Door Trim Retianer GM 50 pk                                                           50
14007B                         Retainer Black Nylon Fender Liner Retainer GM 50 pk                                                         50
15480                          Retainer Black Nylon Trim Panel Retainer Ford 50 pk                                                        50
16695                          Retainer Trim Panel Retainer White Nylon Door GM 25 pk                                                    25
16818                          Retainer Trim Panel Retainer Black 25 pk                                                                    25
17216B                         Retainer Black Nylon Push-Type 8mm Hole 50 pk                                                         50
18353                          Retainer Trip Panel Retainer Door White Nylon Push-Type Retain 50 pk                                                 50
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4 WIPER BLADES

ANCO 31 SERIES CONVENTIONAL WIPER BLADES
Item # Description Pack

31-16  Anco 16” Conventional Wiper Blade (Black Vented Bridge KwikConnect Installation) 1
31-18 Anco 18” Conventional Wiper Blade (Black Vented Bridge KwikConnect Installation) 1
31-20 Anco 20” Conventional Wiper Blade (Black Vented Bridge KwikConnect Installation) 1
31-22 Anco 22” Conventional Wiper Blade (Black Vented Bridge KwikConnect Installation) 1
31-24 Anco 24” Conventional Wiper Blade (Black Vented Bridge KwikConnect Installation) 1

BATTERIES & FLASHLIGHTS

HOUSEHOLD-ALKALINE BATTERIES
Item # Description Per Pack

AA Rayovac AA Alkaline Battery 24
AAA Rayovac AAA Alkaline Battery  24
9V Rayovac 9V Alkaline Battery 8
C Rayovac C Battery Alkaline 6
D Rayovac D Battery Alkaline 6
AAAA Energizer AAAA Alkaline Battery  6

CAR REMOTE ENTRY BATTERIES
Item # Description Pack

CR1220 Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline      1
CR1616 Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline 1
CR1620 Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline 1
CR2016 Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline 1
CR2025 Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline 1
CR2032 Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline 1
R23A Rayovac Remote Door Lock Battery Alkaline 1

CLAMPS

HOSE CLAMPS
Item # Description Per Box

02 Ideal Mini Hose Clamp #04 10
03 Ideal Mini Hose Clamp #06 10
06 Ideal Hose Clamp #6 10
08 Ideal Hose Clamp #8 10
10 Ideal Hose Clamp #10 10
12 Ideal Hose Clamp #12 10
16 Ideal Hose Clamp #16 10
20 Ideal Hose Clamp #20 10
24 Ideal Hose Clamp #24 10
28 Ideal Hose Clamp #28 10
32 Ideal Hose Clamp #32 10
36 Ideal Hose Clamp #36 10
40 Ideal Hose Clamp #40 10
44 Ideal Hose Clamp #44 10
48 Ideal Hose Clamp #48 10
52 Ideal Hose Clamp #52 10
56 Ideal Hose Clamp #56 10
64 Ideal Hose Clamp #64 10
72 Ideal Hose Clamp #72 10
96 Ideal Hose Clamp #96 10
104 Ideal Hose Clamp #104 10
90500 Hose Clamp Rack 1

FUEL INJECTION CLAMPS
Item # Description Pack

52F13 Fuel Injection 1/4” Hose Clamp 1
52F15 Fuel Injection 5/16” Hose Clamp  1
52F16 Fuel Injection 3/8” Hose Clamp     1

MUFFLER CLAMPS
Item # Description Pack

518001 Heavy Duty Swivel Tail Pipe Hanger 1
H175 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 1-3/4” 1
H187 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 1-7/8” 1
H200 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 2” 1
H225 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 2-1/4” 1
H250     Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 2-1/2” 1
HPC275 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 2-3/4” 1
HPC300  Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 3” 1
HPC350 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 3-1/2” 1
HPC400 Heavy Duty Muffler Clamp 4” 1

ANCO 30 SERIES WINTER WIPER BLADES
Item # Description Pack

30-18 18” Winter Wiper Blade (Extra Thick DuraKlear Rugged Rubber Cover) 1
30-20 20” Winter Wiper Blade (Extra Thick DuraKlear Rugged Rubber Cover) 1
30-22 22” Winter Wiper Blade (Extra Thick DuraKlear Rugged Rubber Cover) 1

FLASHLIGHTS
Item # Description Qty

EVB2D Flashlight Only - Requires (2) D Batteries Value Bright 1
65018  Light Stylus Pen - White LED Requires (3) AAAA Batteries 1



AUTOMOTIVE / INDUSTRIAL PARTS AND SHOP SUPPLIES

5 KEY BLANKS

Item # Description Pack

595512                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 2 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595513                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 3 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595514                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 4 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595515                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 5 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595516                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 6 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595517                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 7 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595518                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 8 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595519                         GM VATS Resistor Key # 9 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595520                         GM VATS Resistor Key #10 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595521                         GM VATS Resistor Key #11 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595522                         GM VATS Resistor Key #12 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595523                         GM VATS Resistor Key #13 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595524                         GM VATS Resistor Key #14 (Single Sided)                                                              1
595525                         GM VATS Resistor Key #15 (Single Sided)                                                              1
596772                         GM VATS Resistor Key #2 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596773                         GM VATS Resistor Key #3 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596774                         GM VATS Resistor Key #4 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596775                         GM VATS Resistor Key #5 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596776                         GM VATS Resistor Key #6 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596777                         GM VATS Resistor Key #7 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596778                         GM VATS Resistor Key #8 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596779                         GM VATS Resistor Key #9 (Double Sided)                                                           1
596780                         GM VATS Resistor Key #10 (Double Sided)                                                          1
596781                         GM VATS Resistor Key #11 (Double Sided)                                                          1
596782                         GM VATS Resistor Key #12 (Double Sided)                                                          1
596783                         GM VATS Resistor Key #13 (Double Sided)                                                          1
596785                         GM VATS Resistor Key #15 (Double Sided)                                                          1

OTHER KEY BLANKS
Item # Description Pack

30014                          Transponder Key GM Logo 75 grv                                         1
30314                          Transponder Key Chevy Logo 93 grv Circle+ B111                                             1
30814                          Transponder Key GM Logo PK3 Large Head 75 grv                                  1
320404                         GM (56-E) Ign Key 1991-On 10pk (B44)                                                                 1
320405                         GM (57-H) DoorKey 1991-On 10pk (B45)                                                                 1
320652                         GM (54-C) Ign. Key 1987-90 (B50)                                                                     1
320653                         GM (55-D) Door Key 1987-90 (B51)                                                                     1
321951                         GM (57-H) Door Lrg Head 91-On 10pk (B79)                                                             1
322177                         Aurora/Riviera Door Key 75grv (B85G)                                                                 1
5902386                        Pontiac Grand Prix 04-08                                                                             1
5903089                        GM Circle Plus Key (replaced 692361)                                                                 1
595312                         GM (56-E) Vnyl Ign"W"Car 91-on 10pk (B78)                                                            1
595313                         GM (57-H) IgnKey Beretta 91on 10pk (B77)                                                             1
596222                         Chevy S10, Jimmy, Suburban Key #75 (B83)                                                             1
597253                         GM Pontc 97 GrandPrix-96 Bx10 #88 (B92)                                                              1
597500                         GM GrandAm Vinyl Ign(95) 10pkg #75                                                                   1
597749                         GM GrandAm/Cavalier (96) 10pkg #75 (B89)                                                             1
597791                         GM Chevy Malibu & Impala 10pkg #75 (B91)                                                             1
597796                         GM Oldsmobile Cutlass (B96) 10pk #75                                                                 1
597798                         GM Pontiac Key #75 SVC New 99 (B93)                                                                  1
598007                         GM Key #75 Chev Truck (New98) (B102)                                                                 1
598009                         GM Key #75 GMC  (New98)                                                                              1
690552                         Transponder Key GM Logo 75 grv                                         1
690556                         GM Pass III Key W-Body/Grand Prix Sm Hd                                                              1
690898                         Transponder Key GM Logo PK3 Large Head 75 grv                                 1
691222                         Key Door Chevy Logo 93grv B 106 10/pk                                                                1
692076                         Chevrolet 75 grv B96 Non-Transponder B96 10/pk                                                       1
692346                         Chry. Key Primary 84grv. Oval 10/pk (replaced 599312 & Old #690230)                                  1
692931                         Transponder Key Chevy Logo 93 grv Circle+ B111                                             1
693121                         Pontiac 05-G6, 06-Solstice, G6                                                                       1

3M

3M ABRASIVES
Item # Description Per Pack Per Case

01343                          Roloc Disc Plastic 3" 24gr Purple                                                               1
01396                          Roloc 2" Grind Disc 50gr Green 25/box                                                    25
01397                          Roloc 2" Grind Disc 36gr Brown 25/box                                                    25
01398                          Roloc 2" Grind Disc 24gr Black 25/box                                                      25
01406                          Roloc 3" Grind Disc 50gr Green 25/box                                                     25
01407                          Roloc 3" Grind Disc 36gr Brown 25/box                                                    25
01408                          Roloc 3" Grind Disc 24gr Black 25/box                                                     25
01987                          Cut-Off Wheel 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 50 discs/case                                                    50
01988                          Cut-Off Wheel 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 50 discs/case                                                    50
01989                          Green Corps Cut Off Wheel 3” x 1/32" 5/pack                                                    5
01990                          Green Corps Cut Off Wheel 3” x 1/16" 5/pack                                                   5
05001                          Emery Cloth  400 grit  1" x 50yrd Roll                                                        1
05002                          Emery Cloth  320 grit  1" x 50yrd Roll                                                       1
05004                          Emery Cloth  240 grit  1" x 50yrd Roll                                                      1
05006                          Emery Cloth  180 grit  1" x 50yrd Roll                                                      1
05008                          Emery Cloth  120 grit  1" x 50yrd Roll                                                       1
05539                          3M Roloc Disc Pad Holder 2"                                                                1
05540                          3M Roloc Disc Pad Holder 3"                                                              1
07447                          Scotch-Brite General Purpose Pad Red 20/box                                                     20
07448                          Scotch-Brite Ultra Fine Pad Gray 20/box                                                     20
07450                          4" Surface Cond Disc Coarse Brown 3M 10/box 4box/case                                                  10 40
07476                          Clean & Strip XT Disc 3M Roloc Purple 10/case                                                          10
07480                          2" Roloc Cond Disc Coarse Brown for Steel 25/box                                                      25
07480B                         2" Roloc Cond Disc Coarse Brown for Steel 50/bag                                           50
07481                          2" Roloc Cond Disc Med. Maroon  for Steel 25/box                                                      25
07482                          4" Roloc Cond Disc Coarse Brown for Steel 10/box                                                      10
07485                          3" Roloc Cond Disc Coarse Brown for Steel 25/box                                        25
07486                          3" Roloc Cond Disc Med. Maroon for Steel 25/box                                                       25
07513                          3"Roloc Surface Cond Disc Med. Blue Aluminum 25/box                                                   25
07515                          2"Roloc Surface Cond Disc Med. Blue Aluminum 25/box                                                   25
07524                          Roloc Bristle Disc 2" 50gr Green Priced Each                                         1
07525                          Roloc Bristle Disc 2" 80gr Yellow Priced Each                                        1
07526                          Roloc Bristle Disc 3" 50gr Green Priced Each                                          1
07527                          Roloc Bristle Disc 3" 80gr Yellow Priced Each                                         1
07528                          Roloc Bristle Disc 2" 120gr White Priced Each                                         1
07546                          Scotch-Brite Roloc Brake Hub Cleaner Disc Priced Each                                              1
07547                          Scotch-Brite Roloc Brake Hub Cleaner Kit 5/case                                                            5
80513                          3M 3" Roloc 120g Brake Rotor 50/box                                                              50

3M CHEMICALS
Item # Description Per Pack Per Case

04747                          Adhesive Super-Fast Repair 50ml Priced Each 6/cs                                                           1 6
07048                          3M Auto Dust Respirator  20/box  8box/case                                                            20 160
08001                          Super W/Strip Adh Yellow 5oz Tube 3M  6/case                                                        6
08008                          Super W/Strip Adh Black  5oz Tube 3M  6/case                                                        6
08011                          W/Strip Adhesive  Black  5oz Tube 3M  6/case                                                        6
08061                          Plastic+Emblem Adh Clear 5oz Tube 6/case                                                             6
08063                          UltraPro Trim & Emblem Adh 8oz Brush Clear 6/case                                                    6
08088                          General Trim Adhesive Clear 24oz Spray 4/case                                                        4
08090                          Super Trim Adh. Yellow 24oz Spray 6/case                                                             6
08107                          Automix Fast Cure Epoxy Clear 2oz  6/case                                                            6
08302                          Autobody Sealant-Clear 5oz Tube 6/case                                                               6
08578                          Strip Caulk Black 60-1ft pcs/box 12 box/case                                                        60 720
08609                          SuperFast Urethane Black Adh 10oz Cart 12/case                                                       12
08612                          3/8"x15' Round WindoWeld Ribbon Sealer Kit 12/case                                                   12
08813                          Fuel System Cleaner (New 3M #16313)                                                                  1
08866                          3M Throttle Plate & Intake Cleaner 12oz 12/case                                                      12
08877                          3M Silicone Lube-Wet Type- Aerosol 16oz 12/case                                                      12
08878                          3M Clear Spray Lube 11oz 12/case                                                                     12
08881                          3M Undercoat Black 16oz Spray 6/case                                                                 6
08888                          3M Glass Cleaner 19oz Aerosol 12/case                                                                12
08897                          3M Silicone Lube-Dry Type- Aerosol 8oz 12/case                                                       12
08899                          3M Engine Degreaser-Foaming 20oz Aerosol 12/case                                                     12
08945                          Brake Lube/Anti-Sieze 8oz Brush Brown 6/case                                                         6
08946                          Silicone Paste 8oz Brush Top Can 6/case                                                              6
21791                          3M Automix Mixing Nozzles (Price/bag of 12) 12 bags/case                                                  12 144
38191                          Nozzle Static Mixing 3M 50ml (Price/bag of 12) 6 bags/case                                               12 72
38983                          General Purpose Adh Cleaner 20oz. Aerosol 6/cs                                                       6

3M TAPE
Item # Description Per Pack

06132                          Electrical Tape 3M Super33 Vinyl Plastic 3/4" x 66'                                                1
49656                          Electrical Tape 3M Black 3/4" x 60'                                                1
06382                          Double Coated Auto Foam Tape 1/2" x 20 yds Blk                                                  1
06383                          Double Coated Auto Foam Tape 7/8" x 20 yds Blk                                                  1
06480                          Hook & Loop Fastening 1" x 12" Strips 12 strips/box 3M                                                     12
06483                          3M Dual Lock 1" x 5 yrds Mini Pack Velcro                                                             1
06640                          3M Premium Pkg. Tape Clear 2" x 60 yds (91764)                                         1
06951                          Removable Label Tape 2" x 36 yds White                                                      1
26334                          3M Masking Tape 3/4" x 60 yds Green                                                            1
26340                          3M Masking Tape 2" x 60 yds Green                                                            13M WHEEL WEIGHTS

Item # Description Per Pack Per Case

61458                          Citrus Cleaner 3oz 3M Wheel Weights, 8/case                                                            8
61405                          Wheel Weight 3m Tape 4 X 23MM TN 2023  20 lb Box                                                     1
61400                          Wheel Weight 3M Tape 7 x 15mm 5 lb Box TN2015                                                        1
61404                          Wheel Weight 3M Tape 4 x 23mm  5lb Box TN2023                                                        1
99427                          Wheel Weight 3M 10lb Box TN4014 Mechanical Repl.Wt                                                   1
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6 BULBS

MINIATURE BULBS
Item # Description Per Box

0024F                          Mini Bulb Auto-Instr Wedge 14v .24a T2-1/4                                                   10
0037F                          Mini Bulb Auto 10/Box 14v .09a T1-3/4                                                             10
0053F                          Mini Bulb Auto Indicator 14.40v .12a G3-1/2                                                  10
0057F                          Mini Bulb Auto Instument 14v .24a G4-1/4                                                       10
0067F                          Mini Bulb Auto 13.5v .59a G6                                                                   10
0074F                          Mini Bulb Auto Wedge 14v .10a T1-3/4                                                          10
0089F                          Mini Bulb Auto 13v .58a G6                                                                   10
0090F                          Mini Bulb Auto+Marine 13v .58a G6                                                              10
0158F                          Mini Bulb 1/4 Wedge 14v .24a T3                                                                        10
0168F                          Mini Bulb Auto Instrument 14v .35a T3-1/4                                                       10
0194AF                         Mini Bulb Auto Amber 14v .27a T3-1/4                                                            10
0194F                          Mini Bulb Auto Instrument 14v .27a T3-1/4                                                     10
0211-2                         Mini Bulb Auto 12.8v .97a T3                                                                10
0906F                          Mini Bulb Auto Wedge 13.5v .69a T5                                                           10
0912F                          Mini Bulb Wedge Stop-Lite 12.8v 1a T5                                                           10
0916F                          Mini Bulb Auto Side Marker 13.5v .54a T5                                                        10
0920F                          Mini Bulb T5 Wedge 12.8v .75a 11cp                                                          10
0921F                          Mini Stop-Lite Bulb Wedge 12.8v 1.40a 21cp T5                                                      10
0921LL                         Mini Bulb Long Life T5 Wedge 12.8v 1.4a 21cp                                                       10
0922F                          Mini Bulb Auto Wedge 12.8v .98a T5                                                           10
1004F                          Mini Bulb Auto Indicator 12.8v .94a B6                                                     10
1141F                          Mini Bulb Auto 12.8v 1.44a S8                                                                 10
1156F                          Mini Bulb Auto/Truck 12.8v 2.1a S8                                                         10
1156NAF                        Mini Bulb Amber 12.8v 2.1a S8                                                                 10
1157F                          Mini Bulb Auto/Truck S8                                                                   10
1157NAF                        Mini Bulb Amber S8                                                                       10
1816F                          Mini Bulb Auto 13v .33a T3-1/4                                                              10
1893F                          Mini Bulb Auto 14v .33a T3-1/4                                                               10
1895F                          Mini Bulb Auto 14v .27a G4-1/2                                                                10
2057F                          Mini Bulb Auto-HvyDuty S8                                                                    10
2057NAF                        Mini Bulb Amber S8                                                                          10
2357F                          Mini Bulb Auto-HvyDuty S8                                                                     10
2357NAF                        Mini Bulb Amber S8                                                                      10
2721F                          Mini Bulbs 12v .1a .48cp T1-3/4                                                            10
2721MF                         Mini Bulbs T1 1/2 W/SOCKET 12V 1.2W                                                      10
3057                           Mini Bulb Wedge Stop-Tail (2358) 12.8v S8                                                           10
3057LL                         Mini Bulb Stop Tail Long Life S8 WEDGE 12.8V 32/2CP                                                10
3057NA                         Mini Bulb Wedge Amber S/T (2358NA) S8                                                              10
3155                           Mini Bulb Backup Lite 12.8v 1.6a S8                                                                 10
3156                           Mini Bulb Backup Lite 12.8v 2.10a S8                                                              10
3156NA                         Mini Buln Natural Amber Plastic Wedge Base                                                                        10
3157                           Mini Bulb Wedge S/T (2359or2458) S8                                                                10
3157LL                         Mini Bulb Wedge Long Life 12.8v 32/3cp S8                                                          10
3157NA                         Mini Bulb Wdg Amber(2359NA,2458NA) S8                                                               10
3157NALL                       Mini Bulb Wedge Long Life-NA 12.8v 32/3cp S8                                                        10
3175F                          Mini Bulb T3 FESTOON 12V 10W 10X31MM                                                                          10
3423                           Mini Bulb T4 FESTOON 12V 5W 13X37MM                                                              10
3457                           Mini Bulb Wedge Stop-Tail S8                                                                       10
3457LL                         Mini Bulb Long Life (Krypton) AmodelBase                                                           10
3457NA                         Mini Bulb Auto-HvyDuty S8                                                               10
3457NALL                       Mini Bulb Wdg Amber(14.0v .59a) S8                                                                   10
3757NALL                       Mini  Amber Bulb Long Life 12.8/14v (S8) Wedge                                                       10
4057LL                         Mini Bulb Wedge 12.8/14v S8 2.23/0.48amp 28.5/6.72watt                                             10
4114LL                         Mini Bulb 14/14v 31.22/8.26W 2.23/.59ampLong Life                                                 10
4157LL                         Mini Bulb Long Life (Krypton) Amodel Base S8                                                        10
4157NALL                       Mini Bulb Long Life (Krypton) Amber Amodel Base S8                                                        10
5007F                          Mini Bulb B6 SCBatonet 12v .41a 4.0cp                                                 10
552                            Wagner 2 Prong Flasher                                                                      5
5702NAK                        Mini Bulb Long Life LL S8 Wedge 2.8/14.0V, 2.23/.59A                                                 10
6411F                          Mini Bulbs T3-1/4 Dbl End 12v .83a 8cp                                                10
6418                           Mini Bulb T3 1/4 Dbl End 12v .4a 3.6cp                                                            10
7225                           Mini Bulb S8 BAZ 15d 12v 1.75/.33a 35CP                                                      10
7440                           Min. Bulb Foreign Model Wedge 13.5v 25w T6                                                            10
7443                           Min. Bulb Foreign Model Wedge 13.5v T6                                                               10
7506F                          Mini Bulbs S8 BA 15s 12v 1.75a 37cp                                                        10
7507                           Mini Bulbs S8 12V 21W SC Bayonet BAU15s AMBER                                                                                 10
7528F                          Mini Bulbs S8 BA 15d 12v 42/.42a 3.5/3c                                                       10
PC168                          Mini Bulb168 Mini Bulb With PC Socket                                                                         10
PR2F                           Flashlight 2-D Cell Bulb 2.38v .5a                                                         10

HALOGEN BULBS
Item # Description Pack

880                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb 27W 12v Axial                                                               1
881                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb 27W 12v Angle                                                               1
885                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb 50W 12v Axial                                                               1
886                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb50 W 12v Angle                                                               1
891                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb  8W 12v G4                                                                  1
893                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb 37W                                                                         1
894                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb 37W 12v Angle                                                               1
898                            Halogen Fog/Driving Bulb 898                                                                         1
H1                             Halogen Driving Lite 55 Watt 12v                                                                     1
H11                            Halogen Head Lamp 12V 55W                                                                     1
H3                             Halogen Driving Lite 55 Watt                                                                         1
H4                             Halogen Drive Lite 12v 60/55w                                                                        1
H7                             Halogen Drive Lite 12v 55w                                                                           1
H8                             Halogen 12V 35W PGJ19-5                                                                                     1
H9                             Halogen 12V 65W PGJ19-5                                                                                     1

ROUGH SERVICE
Item # Description Pack

50AS                           50 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                          1
75AS                           75 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                  1
100AS                          100 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                 1
100AS                          100 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                          1

BAYCO WORKLIGHTS

WORKLIGHTS
Item # Description Qty

SL425A                         Trouble Light 25' 16/3 Metal Cage w/ Tap                                                    1
SL426A                         Trouble Light 50' 16/3 Metal Cage w/ Tap                                                     1
SL825                          Fluorescent 40' Reel w/ Magnet & Tap 16/3                                                    1
SL935                          Fluorescent 25' Light w/ Tap 16/3 Pro                                                      1
50AS                           50 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                          1
75AS                           75 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                  1
100AS                          100 Watt Rough Service Bulb                                                                 1
75TS                           75 Watt Tuffskin Rough Service Bulb                                                               1
100TS                          100 Watt Tuffskin Rough Service Bulb                                                                1

REPLACEMENT PARTS
Item # Description Qty

PL13                           Fluorescent Replacement for Bayco Lights                                                       1
SL100                          Metal Guard for Trouble Lights                                                         1
SL101A                         Trouble Light Handle w/ Switch & Outlet                                                     1
SL151                          Male 15amp / 125v Electrical Plug 3 wire                                                     1
SL152                          Female 15amp /125v Replace Plug                                                              1
SL200                          Replacement Fluorescent Head/Handle                                                     1
SL202                          Replacment Tube Assembly for ProSeries                                                      1

TUFFSKIN
Item # Description Pack

75TS                           Tuffskin Rough Service Bulb 75 watt                                                               1
100TS                          Tuffskin Rough Service Bulb 100 watt                                                                  1

SEALED BEAM
Item # Description Pack

9003F                          Halogen Hi/Low 60/55W (H4)                                                                           1
9004F                          Imp.Halogen H/L Element 65/45W                                                                       1
9005F                          Imp.Halogen High Element 65W                                                                         1
9005XS                         Imp.Halogen H/L Element 65.0w straight B                                                             1
9006F                          Imp.Halogen Low Element 55W                                                                         1
9006XS                         Imp.Halogen H/L Element 65.0w straight B                                                             1
9007F                          Halogen Hi/Low Element 65/55W                                                                       1
9008F                          Halogen (H13) 60/55w  12v  5.07/4.29amp                                                              1
9145F                          Fog Light Bulb T4 12.8v 45W PY20D (H10)                                                              1
H6054LL                        Sealed Beam Halogen Hi/Lo-Seal Beam Square (H5054)                                                              1
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CHASSIS FASTENERS & CLIPS
Item # Description Per Pack

11130B                         Retainer Black Nylon Hood Insulation Retainer GM Lrg 25/pkg                                                   25
11146B                         Retainer Black Nylon Radiator Yoke, Fender, Bumper GM, Ford, Chrysler 100 pk                                                   100
11796B                         Retainer White Nylon Door Trim Retainer GM 50 pk                                                             50
12137B                         Retainer Black Nylon Radiator Panel Small 50 pk                                                           50
12757B                         Retainer Black Nylon Fascia GM 25 pk                                                 25
13946B                         Retainer Yellow Nylon Door Trim Retianer GM 50 pk                                                           50
14007B                         Retainer Black Nylon Fender Liner Retainer GM 50 pk                                                         50
15480                          Retainer Black Nylon Trim Panel Retainer Ford 50 pk                                                        50
16695                          Retainer Trim Panel Retainer White Nylon Door GM 25 pk                                                    25
16818                          Retainer Trim Panel Retainer Black 25 pk                                                                    25
17216B                         Retainer Black Nylon Push-Type 8mm Hole 50 pk                                                         50
18353                          Retainer Trip Panel Retainer Door White Nylon Push-Type Retain 50 pk                                                 50
12065B                         Body Bolt 6x25 Hx Hd Sems Phos.17mm Wash OD 50 pk                                                50
12323                          Body Bolt 6x25 Hx Hd Sems Black24mm Wash OD 25/box                                                   25
12324                          Body Bolt 6x20 Hx Hd Sems Black20mm Wash OD Sold per Box 50 pk                                     50
12335                          Body Bolt 6x28 Hx Hd Dog Pt 19mm Wash OD 25 pk                                                     25
13614B                         Body Bolt 8x30 Hx Hd Sems Phos 24mm Wash OD 25 pk                                                   25
10606                          Clamp Steel Insulated Black Vinyl Closed 1-1/4"x 3/4"W Galvanized 25 pk                                                    25
20485                          Door Hinge Pin and Bushing Repair Kit GM 1999-up                                                     1
12575B                         Extruded "U" Nut M6-1.00 Long "U" Nut 25 pk                                                                         25
12669B                         Extruded "U" Nut M6-1.00 Short 25 pk                                                                       25
11630B                         Extruded "U" Nut M8-1.25 Long "U" Nut 25 pk                                                                       25
11629                          Extruded "U" Nut M8-1.25 Short 25 pk                                                                        25
DP7615                         Gasket Nylon 1/2" Drain 100 box                                                                            100
7595                           Hog Rings Upholstery Medium 500 pk                                                500
15329                          Nut Washer Free Spinning 6-1.00 18mmWashOD 10mmHex 50 pk                                                  50
12565                          Retainer Black Nylon Door Trim Retainer Ford 25 pk                                                         25
11620B                         Rivet Short 1/4" Window Regulator PeelType  50 pk                                                  50
11621B                         Rivet Long 1/4" Window Regulator PeelType 50 pk                                                    50
13750B                         Rivet 1/4" Black Nylon Blind Rivet 50 pk                                                                  50
8311B                          Rivet 3/8 Alum-3/16diam-1/8-1/4grip 100 pk                                                 100
8313B                          Rivet 5/8 Alum-3/16diam-1/4-3/8grip 100 pk                                                   100
R2575                          Rivet Nylon Pin-Drive 1/4 x 3/4 White 25 pk                                                               25
RV660484W                      Rivet 1/4" Alum-1/8 Diam 1/16-1/8 Grip                                                       1
15774B                         Screw  Tek #8x1/2 Phil Wash Black Phos 100pk                                                      100
12095B                         Screw #8x1/2" Phil Wash Hd Tek Point Zinc 100 pk                                                  100
12215                          Screw #8x3/4 Phil Flat Top Wash Hd Tap Screw Black 100 pk                                                    100
12742                          Screw M4.2(#8)x20mm Hex Head Phosphate 12mm Wash OD 100 pk                                                 100
15373                          Screw M4.2(#8)x20mm Hx Hd Sems Phos 16mm Wash OD 50 pk                                                 50
15878B                         Screw Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw 6-1.00x16 Zinc 100 pk                                                   100
10065B                         Spring Type "U" Nuts #8 Screw Size 25pcs 25
14208                          Wire Mechanics 16ga                                                                         1
14207                          Wire Mechanics 18ga                                                                1

LICENSE PLATE SCREWS
Item # Description Per Pack

9603B                          #14x3/4 Lic Plate Screw Slot Truss 100 pk                                                            100
9603SS                         Screw #14x3/4 Lic Plate Screw Phillips Truss Stainless 100 pk                                              100
11369B                         Screw LP #14x3/4 Slot Hex Wash Hd 100 pk                                                             100
11369SS                        Screw LP #14x3/4 Slot Hex Wash Hd SS 100 pk                                                          100
16421                          L/P Screw Black #14x5/8 Slot Hex Wash Hd 50 pk                                                       50
15170                          L/P Thumb Screw #14x1/2" 25 pk                                                                     25
17091B                         L/P Screw Blk Nylon 6x20mm Slot Pan Hd 100 pk                                                       100
18354                          L/P Screw Ford #14x3/4 Slot Hex Wash Hd Black 50 pk                                                50
19777                          L/P Screw Dacromet #14x5/8 DuoDrive Truss Hd 50 pk                                                  50
16323                          License Plate Screw Black #14x3/4 Slot Truss Hd 100 pk                                                      100
11719B                         1/4" Nylon License Plate Nut GM 100 pk                                                             100

WIRING HARNESS
Item # Description Pack

713535                         Repair Harness Mrker Light Sckt 194+194A                                                1
937179                         Repair Harness Fan Speed Swtch Ford                                                  1
866082                         Repair Harness Rad.CoolFanMtr HeatrBlwrMtr Ford                                            1
916881                         Repair Harness A/C Blower Mtr Resistor Kit Ford                                                 1
876233                         Repair Harness Socket Hdlamp 9004+9007                                             1
835746                         Pigtl Heater A/C Blowr Switch Ford '73                                                  1
957499                         Repair Harness Altern.Reg.AC Clutch Ford'94                                                 1
987852                         Repair Harness Kit Blower Mtr Resistor Ford'91                                                  1
723667                         Repair Harness Stop Lamp Switch Ford '65                                                  1
896602                         Socket Stop & Tail 3057 3157 2458 Ford'87                                                              1
916894                         Repair Harness Headlamp Switch Dash Mounted Ford                                                 1

TRAILER HARNESSES

TRAILER HARNESS & PLUGS 
Item # Description Pack

48919                          Trailer Converter for Amber Turn Signal 4-Flat 60" Long                                              1
47359                          Plug Adapter 7-RV Blade to 4-Wire Flat                                                        1
48489                          Socket 7-RV Blade Socket Male Trailer Side                                          1
48509                          Socket 7-RV Blade Socket Female Vehicle Side  No Bracket                                            1
30955                          Harness 7RV Blade & 4Wire Flat Multi-Tow Connector for FORD/GM                                        1
47119                          Extension Wire 4-Wire Flat Conn. 48" Length                                   1
48619                          Bracket Only for 48509                                                                                1
47775                          Adapter Brake Controller CHEV/GMC 99-On w/TowPrep                                                 1

BRAKE CONTROLLER 
Item # Description Pack

T80550                         Brake Controller Pilot Control Impulse Digit Display                                                              1
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CLIP STYLE (MC STYLE)
Item # Description Per Pack

MC025N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC050N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC075N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC100N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC125N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC150N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC175N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC200N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC225N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC250N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC275N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
MC300N Coated Weight "MC Style" Flange Weight 25
P025 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 50
P050 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 50
P075 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 50
P100 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 50
P125 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 50
P150 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 50
P175 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P200 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P225 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P250 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P275 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P300 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P325 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P350 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P375 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
P400 Uncoated Weight "P Style" Regular Flange Weight 25
FN005 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN010 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN015 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN020 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN025 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN030 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN035 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN040 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN045 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN050 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN055 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
FN060 Coated Weight "FN Style" Flange Weight-Foreign 25
AW025N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW050N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW075N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW100N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW125N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW150N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW175N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW200N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW225N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW250N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW275N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25
AW300N Coated Weight "AW Style" Flange Weight 25

TAPE WHEEL WEIGHTS
Item # Description Pack

312-48                         Tape Weight Lead Coated 1/4oz strip                                                                1
412-15                         Tape Weight Lead Coated 1/2oz strip                                                                1
PC050FE                        Tape Weight Steel Coated 1/2oz strip                                                                1
PC100FE Tape Weight Steel Coated 1oz strip                                                                1

3M WHEEL WEIGHTS
Item # Description Per Pack Per Case

61458                          Citrus Cleaner 3oz 3M Wheel Weights, 8/case                                                            8
61405                          Wheel Weight 3m Tape 4 X 23MM TN 2023  20 lb Box                                                     1
61400                          Wheel Weight 3M Tape 7 x 15mm 5 lb Box TN2015                                                        1
61404                          Wheel Weight 3M Tape 4 x 23mm  5lb Box TN2023                                                        1
99427                          Wheel Weight 3M 10lb Box TN4014 Mechanical Repl.Wt                                                   1

CLIP STYLE (CONT.)
Item # Description Per Pack

T025N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T050N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T075N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T100N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T125N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T150N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T175N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T200N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T225N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T250N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T275N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
T300N Coated Weight "T Style" Flange Weight-Truck 25
LH025 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH050 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH075 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH100 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH125 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH150 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH175 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH200 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH225 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH250 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH275 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
LH300 Coated Weight "LH Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC005 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC010 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC015 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC020 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC025 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC030 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC035 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC040 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC045 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC050 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC055 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
IAWC060 Coated Weight "IAW Style" Flange Weight 25
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RECONDITIONING DISCS
Item # Description Per Pack

7480S                          Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 50 box                                  50
7480TB                         Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 50 box                                  50
7481S                          Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Medium Maroon Std  25 box                                                     25
7481TB                         Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Medium Maroon Std 25 box                                                     25
7485S                          Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 25 box                                                 25
7485TB                         Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Coarse Brown Std 25 box                                             25
7486S                          Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Medium Maroon Std 25 box                                                     25
7486TB                         Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Medium Maroon Std 25 box                                                      25
7515TB Disc Reconditioning 2" Roloc Fine Blue Std 25 box                                  25
7513TB Disc Reconditioning 3" Roloc Fine Blue Std 25 box                                  25

OTHER
Item # Description Per Pack

333T                           Holder 3" Roloc Disc Pad                                                            1
323T                           Holder 2" Roloc Disc Pad                                                1
6305                           3" Strip-Brite Pad w/Rolock                                                             1
45736                          Disc Flap 4-1/2" x 7/8" 36gr A/O                                                          1GRINDING DISCS

Item # Description Qty

SDP452                         Wheel Grinding 4 1/2x1/4x7/8" Hole - 11,900 RPM                                          1
50240                          Disc Grinding 5" 24grit A/O                                                           1
45736                          Disc Flap 4-1/2" x 7/8" 36gr A/O                                                          1
1396C                          Disc Grinding 2" Roloc 50gr Cubitron Green                                                  1
1397C                          Disc Grinding 2" Roloc 36gr Cubitron Green                                      1
1398CR                         Disc Grinding 2" Rolock 24gr Ceramic Red                                                    1
1406C                          Disc Grinding 3" Roloc 50gr Cubitron Green                                                   1
1407C                          Disc Grinding 3" Roloc 36gr Cubitron Green                                                   1
1408CR                         Disc Grinding 3" Rolock 24gr Ceramic Red                                                   1

ABRASIVES & WELDING SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
Item # Description Per Pack

14000                          Stainless Steel Detail Brush                                                                   1
91020056                       Solder Pocket Rosin Core 18g .06oz                                        1
69                             BS10  Brk Lathe Silencer Belt Ammco old part# 6920                                                   1

BRAKE LATHE BITS
Item # Description Per Pack

065-10                         Brake Lathe Bit Positive 10/pk (for Hunter Machine)                                                  10
062-10                         Brake Lathe Bit Ammco Neg (#6914)10 box                                           10
061-10                         Bit Pro Cut (# 50-701) 10 box                                                          10

WHEEL FLAPS
Item # Description Per Pack

13121                          Wheel Flap 2" x 1" x 1/4" 80gr                                                                       1
13120                          Wheel Flap 2" x 1" x 1/4" 60gr                                                                       1
13106                          Wheel Flap 1" x 1" x 1/4" 80gr                                                                       1
13105                          Wheel Flap 1" x 1" x 1/4" 60gr                                                                       1

CUT-OFF WHEELS
Item # Description Per Pack

45                             Wheel Cut-Off 4" x 1/16" x 3/8"                                                          1
26-100                         Wheel Cut-Off 3" x 1/32" (1987S)                                                             1
25-100                         Wheel Cut-Off 3" x 1/16"  (1988S)                                                       1
142-5                          Wheel Cut-Off 14" Double Reinforced/Steel 5 pcs                                             5

TIRE REPAIR

VALVE STEMS
Item # Description Qty

30413                          Valve Stems 1 1/4" Long x .453" (17-413)                                                             1
30414                          Valve Stems 1 1/2" Long x .453" (17-414)                                                             1
30415                          Valve Stems 1 1/4" Long x .625" (17-415)                                                             1
30418                          Valve Stems 2" Long x .453" (17-418)                                                                 1
600HP                          Valve Stem High Pressure 2" x .453"                                                                  1

TIRE PATCHES, TOOLS, PATCHES, VALVE CAPS, CEMENT, LUBE & PASTE
Item # Description Per Pack

11-002                         Xtra Seal Radial Tire Patch 2 -1/4" Medium Rd 25/bx                                   25
13-672                         Xtra Seal 2" x 1/4" Stem Plug Patch 24 box                                                                   24
13673                          Xtra Seal 2-1/8" x 1/4" Stem Plug Patch 24 box                                                               24
13674                          Xtra Seal 2-1/8" x 3/8" Stem Plug Patch 24 box                                                              24
14-008                         Xtra Seal Solvent Cement 8oz Brush Top                                           1
14100                          Xtra Seal Liquid Rubber Buffer 1 Quart                                                                 1
14-217                         Tire Repair T-Handle Insertion Tool Auto                                       1
14-217R                        Needle Insertion Auto Split Eye                                             1
14-218                         T-Handle Probe - Auto Spiral                                          1
14-378                         Tire Lube Swab                                                                            1
14-552                         Tire Crayon Yellow 12/box                                                          12
14-553                         Tire Crayon White 12/box                                                               12
14-701                         X-tra Seal Paste 11 lb (5 kg) Euro-Paste White                                                      1
14-711                         Xtra Seal Brush Euro Paste Applicator 1" Diameter                                                    1
14-907                         Hammer Tire Weight Rubber Tip Red Handle Blue Head                                            1
17-20008                       Valve Stems TPMS Snap-In GM 10bx                                                                     10
17-489                         Green O-Ring 100 box                                                                                100
17-490                         Valve Cores Short Std Black 100 box                                                     100
17-490T                        Valve Cores, TPMS, Short High Temp Red Seal, 100 box                                                 100
17-492                         Valve Cap Blk (Plastic Dome) 100 box                                            100
17-492G                        Valve Cap Green for Nitrogen w/Grommet (Plastic Dome) 100 box                                  100
17-492L                        Valve Cap Long Skirted Black Plastic w/Seal for 17-20008 100 box                               100
17-492T-1                      Valve Cap Gray Plastic w/Red Seal for TPMS 100 box                                          100

BEAD SEALER & TIRE REPAIR
Item # Description Per Pack

10006                          Safety Seal Tire Repair Refill Auto 4" 60/bx (SSRA) 60
10031                          Safety Seal Silicone Lube (SSL)                                                         1
10038                          Safety Seal Bead Leak Sealer 1 Quart Brush Cap (SSBLF)                                          1
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AIR HOSE FITTINGS

FITTINGS
Item # Description Per Box

602                            Male 1/4 P/T 3/8 Air Hose End 10/box                                                                 10
603                            Male 3/8 P/T 3/8 Air Hose End 10/box                                                                 10
642                            3/8 I.D. Hose Mender In Line 10/box                                                                  10
684                            1/8" Tank Valve Male 10/box                                                                          10
690                            Dual Head Air Inflator 1/4 Trk 10/box                                                                10
698                            Tire Inflator Safety Grip 1/4 Female 10/box                                                          10
715                            Female 1/4 Coupler Body (M) 10/bg 10/box                                                          10
727                            Male 1/4 Adapter Plug (M) 10/box                                                         10
728                            Female 1/4 P/T Coupler Plug(M) 10/box                                                                10
775                            Female 1/4 P/T Coupler Body(A) 10/box                                                        10
777                            Male   1/4 P/T Coupler Plug(A) 10/box                                                        10
778                            Female 1/4 Adapter Plug (A) 10/box                                                          10
783                            Coupler Plug Male 1/4" (T)                                                                           1
785                            Coupler Female 1/4" Boxy (T)                                                                         1
790                            Female Coupler Body (L) Lincoln 10/box                                                              10
791                            Male 1/4 Plug (L) Lincoln 10/box                                                                     10
792                            Female Plug Type (L) Lincoln 10/box                                                                  10
S506                           Inflator Duel Head Chuck 10/box                                                                      10
S699                           Tire Inflator Female 1/4" NPT 10/box                                                                 10
S921                           Tire Gage (Car) 5-50 PSI 10/box                                                                      10
S925                           Tire Gage (Car) 20-120 PSI 10/box                                                                    10
S927                           Tire Gage Truck (Dual) 20-120 PSI 10/box                                                             10
1001-4                         Air Tool Oil - 4oz.                                                                          1
1803                           Female 1/4" Coupler Body (P) 5 box                                                     5
1805                           Female 3/8" Coupler Body (P) 5 box                                                                5
1807                           Male 3/8" Coupler Plug (P) 10/box                                                                  10
1809                           Male 1/4" Coupler Plug (P) 10/box                                                         10
1810                           Female 1/4" Coupler Plug (P) 10/box                                                                  10
1815                           Female 1/2" Coupler Body (G) 5/box                                                                   5
1817                           Male 1/2" Coupler Plug (G) 5/box                                                                   5
1818                           Female 1/2" Coupler Plug (G) 5/box                                                                   5
1819                           3/8" Male Plug (G) Style 5/box                                                                       5
1833                           Female 1/4" Coupler Body (H) 5/box                                                                   5
1835                           Female 3/8" Coupler Body (H) 5/box                                                                   5
1839                           Male 1/4" Coupler Plug (H) 10/box                                                                  10
1855                           Male 1/4" Coupler Plug (H) 10/box                                                                  10

HOSES

AIR HOSE
Item # Description Qty

43825Y                         Rubber Air Hose 3/8” X 25' Yellow                                                                    1
43850Y                         Rubber Air Hose 3/8” X 50' Yellow                                                                    1

FUEL INJECTION HOSE
Item # Description Qty

FI-502                         Fuel Injection Hose 1/4” x 10’ Roll                                                                  1
27340                          Hose Fuel Injection Gates 5/16” x 25’ Spool                                                                1
27341                          Hose Fuel Injection Gates 3/8” x 25’ Spool                                                                 1

FUEL LINE HOSE
Item # Description Qty

25060                          Fuel Line Hose 1/4” x 25’ Spool                                                                      1
25078                          Fuel Line Hose 5/16” x 25’ Spool                                                                     1
25088                          Fuel Line Hose 3/8” x 25’ Spool                                                                      1

HEATER HOSE
Item # Description Qty

01825                          Black Heater Hose 1/2” x 50’                                                                         1
01826                          Black Heater Hose 5/8” x 50’                                                                         1
01827                          Black Heater Hose 3/4” x 50’                                                                         1

WINDSHIELD WASHER & VACUUM HOSE
Item # Description Qty

03339                          W/Washer & Vac.Tube Hose 7/64” - 1/8” x 50’ Spool                                                     
03340                          W/Washer & Vac.Tube Hose 5/32” - 3/16” x 50’ Spool                                                    
03341                          W/Washer & Vac.Tube Hose 7/32” - 1/4” x 50’ Spool                                                     

TRANSMISSION COOLER HOSE
Item # Description Qty

31616                          Transmission Cooler Hose 3/8” x 25’                                                                 

AIR HOSE
Item # Description Qty

43825Y                         Rubber Air Hose 3/8” X 25' Yellow                                                                    1
43850Y                         Rubber Air Hose 3/8” X 50' Yellow                                                                    1

ABSORBENT ROLLS

Item # Description Per Pack

PLU160                         Absorbent Roll 30" x 150' Universal Gray Oil, Anti-Freeze, Water                                                                    1
PLU050                         Absorbent Pad 15" x 19" 200 pcs Universal Gray Oil, Anti-Freeze, Water                                                                       200
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SPLIT POINT DRILLS
Item # Description Per Pack

05580                          1/16” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05590                          5/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05600                          3/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05610                          7/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05620                          1/8” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05630                          9/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05640                          5/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05650                          11/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05660                          3/16” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05670                          13/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05680                          7/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05690                          15/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05700                          1/4” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05710                          17/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05720                          9/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        12
05730                          19/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                          6
05740                          5/16” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05750                          21/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05760                          11/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05770                          23/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05780                          3/8” Norsemen Split Point Drill Bit 190AG                                                                      6
05790                          25/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05800                          13/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05810                          27/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05820                          7/16” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05830                          29/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05840                          15/32” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05850                          31/64” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6
05860                          1/2” Norsemen Split Point Drill 190AG                                                                        6

FUSES

STUBBY TWIN END DRILLS
Item # Description Per Pack

28490                          1/8” Norsemen Stubby Twin End Drill 140                                                                       12
28530                          3/16” Norsemen Stubby Twin End Drill 140                                                                       12
28570                          1/4” Norsemen Stubby Twin End Drill 140                                                                       12

SHANK DRILLS
Item # Description Per Pack

29160                          9/16” Norsemen Drill With 1/2" Shank 130                                                                       1
29200                          5/8” Norsemen Drill With 1/2" Shank 130 6                                                                       1
29280                          3/4’ Norsemen Drill With 1/2" Shank 130                                                                       1
29360                          7/8” Norsemen Drill With 1/2" Shank 130                                                                       1
29440                          1'' Norsemen Drill With 1/2" Shank 130                                                                       1

PLUG IN BLADE FUSES
Item # Description Per Pack

ATO03                          Plug In Blade Fuse 3 amp (Violet)                                                                    5
ATO05                          Plug In Blade Fuse 5 amp (Tan)                                                                       5
ATO07.5                        Plug In Blade Fuse 7.5 amp (Brown)                                                                   5
ATO10                          Plug In Blade Fuse 10 amp (Red)                                                                      5
ATO10B                         Bulk Blade Fuse 10 amp (Red)                                                                         25
ATO15                          Plug In Blade Fuse 15 amp (Blue)                                                                     5
ATO15B                         Bulk Blade Fuse 15 amp (Blue)                                                                        25
ATO20                          Plug In Blade Fuse 20 amp (Yellow)                                                                   5
ATO20B                         Bulk Blade Fuse 20 amp (Yellow)                                                                      25
ATO25                          Plug In Blade Fuse 25 amp (White)                                                                    5
ATO30                          Plug In Blade Fuse 30 amp (Green)                                                                    5
ATO30B                         Bulk Blade Fuse 30 amp (Green)                                                                       25
ATO40                          Plug In Blade Fuse 40 amp (Orange)                                                                   5

FUSEHOLDERS
Item # Description Per Pack

FHAC1                          ATO 20 Fuseholder w/Cover Black                                                                      1
FHAC2                          ATO 30 Fuseholder w/Cover Orange                                                                     1
FHM2                           Min 30 Fuseholder w/Cover Orange                                                                     1

MAXI BLADE FUSES
Item # Description Per Pack

MAX20                          Maxi Blade Fuse 20amp - Yellow                                                                       1
MAX25                          Maxi Blade Fuse 25amp - White                                                                        1
MAX30                          Maxi Blade Fuse 30amp - Green                                                                        1
MAX40                          Maxi Blade Fuse 40 Amp - Orange                                                                      1
MAX50                          Maxi Blade Fuse 50 Amp - Red                                                                         1
MAX60                          Maxi Blade Fuse 60 Amp - Blue                                                                        1
MAX70                          Maxi Blade Fuse 70 Amp - Tan                                                                         1
MAX80                          Maxi Blade Fuse 80 Amp - Natural                                                                     1

MINI BLADE FUSES
Item # Description Per Pack

MIN02                          Mini Blade Fuse  2 amp (Gray)                                                                        5
MIN03                          Mini Blade Fuse  3 amp (Violet)                                                                      5
MIN04                          Mini Blade Fuse  4 amp (Pink)                                                                        5
MIN05                          Mini Blade Fuse  5 amp (Tan)                                                                         5
MIN07.5                        Mini Blade Fuse 7.5amp (Brown)                                                                       5
MIN10                          Mini Blade Fuse 10 amp (Red)                                                                         5
MIN10B                         Bulk Mini Fuse 10 amp (Red)                                                                          25
MIN15                          Mini Blade Fuse 15 amp (Blue)                                                                        5
MIN15B                         Bulk Mini Fuse 15 amp (Blue)                                                                         25
MIN20                          Mini Blade Fuse 20 amp (Yellow)                                                                      5
MIN20B                         Bulk Mini Fuse 20 amp (Yellow)                                                                       25
MIN25                          Mini Blade Fuse 25 amp (White)                                                                       5
MIN25B                         Bulk Mini Fuse 25 amp (White)                                                                        25
MIN30                          Mini Blade Fuse 30 amp (Green)                                                                       5
MIN30B                         Bulk Mini Fuse 30 amp (Green)                                                                        25

HIGH AMP FUSES
Item # Description Per Pack

JCAS40                         High Amp Fuse - Green- 40amp                                                                         1
JCAS30                         High Amp Fuse - Pink - 30amp                                                                         1
JCAS20                         High Amp Fuse - Blue - 20amp                                                                         1
JCAS50                         High Amp Fuse - Red  - 50amp                                                                         1
JCAS60                         High Amp Fuse - Yellow - 60amp                                                                         1
0895040Z                       Low Profile Fuse High Amp - Green - 40amp                                                          1
0895020Z                       Low Profile Fuse High Amp - Blue - 20amp                                                           1
0895030Z                       Low Profile Fuse High Amp - Pink - 30amp                                                           1
0895025Z                       Low Profile Fuse High Amp - White - 25amp                                                          1
0895050Z                       Low Profile Fuse High Amp - Red - 50amp                                                            1
0895060Z                       Low Profile Fuse High Amp - Yellow - 60amp                                                         1

FEMALE FUSES
Item # Description Per Pack

PAL0020                        20amp Autolink Female Fuse Lt.Blue                                                                   1
PAL0030                        30amp Autolink Female Fuse Pink                                                                      1
PAL0040                        40amp Autolink Female Fuse Green                                                                     1

LOW PROFILE MINI FUSES
Item # Description Per Pack

LMIN10                         Low Profile Mini Fuse 10amp                                                                          5
LMIN15                         Low Profile Mini Fuse 15amp                                                                          5
LMIN20                         Low Profile Mini Fuse 20amp Yellow                                                                   5
LMIN25                         Low Profile Mini Fuse 25amp                                                                          5
LMIN30                         Low Profile Mini Fuse 30amp                                                                          5



ORDER BY PHONE MON - FRI 8 AM - 5 PM: 800 453-3626

12 CHEMICALS, SILICONES, & AEROSOLS

BRAKE & PARTS CLEANER
Item # Description Pack

1930                           Denco Brake Cleaner NonChlor - VOC Compliant-Aerosol                                              1
1935                           Denco Brake Cleaner NonChlor- 5 Gallon                                            1
2420                           Brake Clean Non Flammable Chlorinated Johnsen                                         1

Item # Description Pack

T614A                          Silicone Aluminum - Tremco, 30pcs.per case                                                           1
T614B                          Silicone Black - Tremco, 30pcs.per case                                                              1
T614C                          Silicone Clr - Tremco, 30pcs.per case                                                                1
T614W                          Silicone White - Tremco, 30pcs.per case                                                              1

Item # Description Pack

47181                          DynaGrey RTV Silicone Gasket Maker 85gr 1
47205                          Silicone DynaPlus Fast Cure 5oz Cartridge                                         1
49200                          Black RTV Silicone Gask.3oz Tube                                                  1
49202                          Red RTV Silicone Gask.3oz Tube                                                  1
49203                          Blue RTV Silicone Gask.3oz Tube                                                  1
49204                          Clear RTV Silicone Gask.3oz Tube                                                  1
49271                          Black Silicone Gask.8oz Pressure Can                                                  1
49274                          Clear Silicone Gask.8oz Pressure Can                                                 1
49290                          Black RTV Silicone Gask.11oz Cartridge                                                   1
49292                          Red RTV Silicone Gask.11oz Cartridge                                                  1
49294                          Clear RTV Silicone Adh/Seal 11oz Cartridge                                                  1
49358                          Hi-Tack Gasket Spray 9oz                                                                 1
49401                          Rear View Mirror Adhesive .6ml                                                 1
49403                          Super Glue 3 gram Tube Dynatex                                                                  1
49409A                         Dynatex 4 Minute Epoxy 1 oz Syringe/Bulk Pack                                                        1
49411                          Exhaust System Sealer 4.5oz Tube                                                 1
49412                          Brush on Elect Tape Black 4oz Dynatex                                                       1
49441                          Thread Locker Blue Med. Strength 6ml                                                   1
49442                          Thread Locker Blue Med Strength 24ml                                                  1
49451                          Thread Locker Red High Strength 6ml                                                   1
49452                          Thread Locker Red High Strength 24ml                                                 1
49462                          Thread Locker Green High Strength 24ml                                                         1
49477                          Red Anaerobic Gskt Mkr High Stength 50ml                                                  1
49486                          Pipe Sealant w/Teflon Dynatex                                                  1
49494                          Thread Sealant w/Teflon 4oz Brush Top                                      1
49590                          Lube Brake & Caliper 8oz Dynatex 12cs                                                                1
49595                          Grease White Lithium 1lb Tub                                               1
49611                          Red Grease 16oz Aerosol Dynatex                                                 1
49633                          Silicone Paste 8 oz Brush Top Can                                                                    1
49635                          Dielectric Grease 5oz tube Dynatex                                                  1
49661                          Disc Brake Silencer 4oz Bottle                                                 1
SGH24                          Super Glue 2gram pr/tube 4tubes/card                                     1

Item # Description Pack

37513                          Loctite Epoxy Cups 4G                                                                 1
37555                          Loctite 9 oz Hi-Tack Spray                                                          1
38658                          Loctite 12 oz Spr. Anti Seize                                                         1
37701                          Loctite 9 gm Red Hi St. Thread Lock                                                            1
37643                          Loctite 9 gm Blue Med. Thread Lock                                                           12
37512                          Loctite Ready Gasket Maker 5oz                                                            1
37510                          Loctite Ready Gasket Maker 7oz Press Can                                                      1
37615                          Loctite Thread Seal Stick 19 gm                                                                1
37578                          Loctite ViperLube® High Perf. Synthetic Grease 10.1oz                                          1
40299                          Loctite Disc Brake Quiet Stick 9g                                                             1

Item # Description Pack

133K                           Anti Seize Brush 8oz Permatex                                                       1
127MA                          Disk Brake Quiet Spray 9oz                                                          1
80632                          Thread Sealant with Teflon 4 oz                                                    1
599BR                          Ultra Grey RTV Silicone Gasket Mkr Tube                                                 1
3H                             Aviation Brush 4oz Permatex                                                      1

Item # Description Pack

05102                          Electronic Cleaner CRC Aerosol 11oz                                               1

Item # Description Pack

16ATC                          Air Tool Conditioner From B'laster 12oz                                                              1
16PB                           P-Blaster Penetrating Catalyst 16oz                                                           1

Item # Description Pack

20-20                          Glass Cleaner Aerosol Brite & Clear by Seymour 20z                                                   1

Item # Description Pack

2212                           Brake Fluid DOT 3 12oz                                                          1
2232                           Brake Fluid DOT 3 1qt                                                                         1
2234                           Brake Fluid DOT 3 1 Gal                                                          1
2241                           Brake Fluid DOT 3 5gal                                                                               1
2415                           Brake Cleaner Non-Chlor 5 gal                                                                  1
2812                           Power Steering Fluid 12oz                                                        1
2962                           Isoprpyl Gas Line Anti-Freeze 12oz                                        1
4602                           Penetrant Oil Spray 10oz                                                          1
4603                           Silicone Spray 10oz                                                             1
4604                           White Lithium Grease Spray 11oz                                                 1
4605T                          Battery Protector Spray 7.5oz                                                  
4606                           Battery Cleaner Spray 9oz                                                      
4610                           Power Steering Fluid 1qt                                                                    
4642                           Carburetor Cleaner TCC 16.25oz                                                  
4644                           Engine Cleaner & Degreaser Spray 16oz                                           
4722                           Cleaner All-Purpose Aerosol 19oz                                                            
4723                           Chain & Cable Lube Johnsen 10oz                                                                      
6752                           Starting Fluid 10.7oz  50% Ether                                       

Item # Description Pack

C1                             Cyclo Carb Cleaner                                                                                   1
C10                            Cyclo Break Away Penetrating Oil                                                                            1

MISC CHEMICALS
Item # Description Pack

63057                          Slick Tire Mounting Rubber Lube 1 Gal                                         1
8276                           JB Weld Kwik-Weld Compound 4-Min                                                                     1
BUTANE2                        Butane 5.5oz Refill Univ Fueling Cyl                                            1
WD40                           WD 40 11oz Aerosol                                                                                   1
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13 ELECTRICAL

22-18 GAUGE TERMINALS
Item # Description Qty

20088                          Red Male 1/8" Disconnect                                                                      100 pcs
20191                          Red 1/8" Female Disconnect                                                                        100 pcs
50020N                         Red #6  Ring 22-16w                                                                        100 pcs
50030N                          Red #8 Ring 22-18                                                                    100 pcs
50040N                         Red #10 Ring 22-16w                                                                         100 pcs
50041N                         Red 1/4 Ring 22-18                                                                100 pcs
50042N                         Red 5/16 Ring 22-16w                                                                         100 pcs
50050N                          #6 Red Spade 22-18                                                                     100 pcs
50060N                         Red #8 Fork 22-16w                                                                          100 pcs
50070N                         Red #10 Fork 22-16w                                                                        100 pcs
50176N                         Red 1/4" Female Disconnect                                                                      100 pcs
50177N                          Red 1/4" Male Disc 22-18                                                                100 pcs
50206                          Red 1/4" Male Fully Insulated Disconnect                                                                     100 pcs
50207                          Red 1/4" Female Fully Insulated Disconnect                                                                    100 pcs

16-14 GAUGE TERMINALS
Item # Description Qty

20184                          Blue .157 Male Bullet Connector                                                                100 pcs
20185                          Blue .157 Female Bullet Connector                                                              100 pcs
20189                          Blue 1/4" Flag Female Disconnect                                                                        100 pcs
20194                          Blue 1/8" Female Insulated Disconnect 100 pcs
20195                          Blue 3/16 Female Insulated Disconnect                                                                   100 pcs
50090N                         Blue #8 Ring 16-14 Wire                                                                     100 pcs
50100N                         Blue #10 Ring 16-14 Wire                                                                     100 pcs
50101N                         Blue 1/4 Ring 16-14 Wire                                                                     100 pcs
50102N                         Blue 5/16 Ring 16-14 wire                                                                   100 pcs
50103N                         Blue 3/8" Ring 16-14 wire                                                                            100 pcs
50120N                         Blue #10 Hook 16-14 Wire                                                                   100 pcs
50150N                         Blue #8  Fork 16-14 Wire                                                                     100 pcs
50160N                         Blue #10 Fork 16-14 Wire                                                                     100 pcs
50180N                         Blue 1/4"Female Disconnect                                                                     100 pcs
50181N                         Blue 1/4"  Male  Disconnect                                                                    100 pcs
50208                          Blue 1/4" Female Fully Insulated Disconnect                                                               100 pcs
50209                          Blue 1/4" Male Fully Insulated Disconnect                                                               100 pcs

12-10 GAUGE TERMINALS
Item # Description Qty

20212                          Yellow 1/4" Male  Ins. Disconnect                                                                    100 pcs
50186N                         Yellow 1/4" Male Disc. Nylon Insulated                                                       100 pcs
50187N                         Yellow 1/4" Female Disc. Nylon Insulated                                                     100 pcs
50213                          Yellow 1/4" Female  Ins. Disconnect                                                     100 pcs
50220N                         Yellow #8   Ring 12-10w                                                                  100 pcs
50230N                         Yellow #10 Ring Nylon Ins 12-10                                                             100 pcs
50233N                         Yellow 1/2 Ring 12-10 NonInsulated                                                                   100 pcs
50240N                         Yellow 1/4" Ring Nylon Ins 12-10w (30240                                                             100 pcs
50250N                         Yellow 5/16 Ring 12 - 10w (30250)                                                                    100 pcs
50260N                         Yellow 3/8 Ring 12-10 N/I (30260)                                                                    100 pcs
50290N                         Yellow #10  Fork 12-10w (30290)                                                                      100 pcs

HEAT SHRINK TERMINALS
Item # Description Qty

40030                          Heat Shrink Red  #8 Ring 22-16w                                                                     100 pcs
40040                          Heat Shrink Red #10 Ring 22-16w                                                                     100 pcs
40041                          Heat Shrink Red 1/4 Ring 22-16w                                                                     100 pcs
40042                          Heat Shrink Red 5/16 Ring 22-16w                                                                     100 pcs
40043                          Heat Shrink Red 3/8 Ring 22-16w                                                                      100 pcs
40060                          Heat Shrink Red #8 Spade 22-16w                                                                     100 pcs
40070                          Heat Shrink Red #10 Spade 22-16w                                                                     100 pcs
40100                          Heat Shrink Blue #10 Ring 16-14w                                                                     100 pcs
40101                          Heat Shrink Blue 1/4 Ring 16-14w                                                                     100 pcs
40102                          Heat Shrink Blue 5/16 Ring 16-14w                                                                    100 pcs
40103                          Heat Shrink Blue 3/8 Ring 16-14w                                                                     100 pcs
40150                          Heat Shrink Blue #8 Fork 16-14w                                                                     100 pcs
40176                          Heat Shrink Red 1/4"Female Ins Disc                                                                  100 pcs
40177                          Heat Shrink R 1/4" Male Ins Disc                                                                     100 pcs
40178 Heat Shrink Red 1/4"Male Full Ins Disconnect                                                  100 pcs
40180                          Heat Shrink Blue 1/4"Female Ins Disc                                                                 100 pcs
40181                          Heat Shrink Blue 1/4" Male Ins Disc                                                                  100 pcs
40184                          16-14 Heat Shrink .157 Bullet Male                                                                   100 pcs
40185                          16-14 Heat Shrink .157 Bullet Female                                                                 100 pcs
40186                          12-10 Heat Shrink .250x.032 Male                                                                     100 pcs
40187                          12-10 Heat Shrink .250x.032 Female                                                                   100 pcs
40199 Heat Shrink Yellow 1/4"Female Full Ins Disconnect                                        100 pcs
40200 Heat Shrink Yellow 1/4"Male Full Ins Disconnect                                                 100 pcs
40206 Heat Shrink Red 1/4"Male Full Ins Disc                                              100 pcs
40207 Heat Shrink Red 1/4"Femle Full Ins Disc                                          100 pcs
40208 Heat Shrink Blue 1/4"Male Full Ins Disconnect 100 pcs
40209 Heat Shrink Blue 1/4"Female Full Ins Disconnect                                          100 pcs
40213 Heat Shrink Yellow 1/4"Femle Full Ins Disconnect                                             100 pcs
40230                          Heat Shrink Yellow #10 Ring 12-10w                                                                  100 pcs
40233                          Heat Shrink Yellow 1/2" Ring 12-10w                                                                  100 pcs
40240                          Heat Shrink Yellow 1/4 Ring 12-10w                                                                    100 pcs
40250                          Heat Shrink Yellow 5/16 Ring 12-10w                                                                  100 pcs
40260                          Heat Shrink Yellow 3/8 Ring 12-10w                                                                   100 pcs
40290                          Heat Shrink Yellow #10 Fork 12-10w                                                                   100 pcs

WIRE LOOM
Item # Description Qty

200040                         1/4" Split Wire Loom (per foot)                                                                      25 ft
200041                         3/8" Split Wire Loom (per foot)                                                                      25 ft
200042                         1/2" Split Wire Loom (per foot)                                                                      25 ft
200043                         3/4" Split Wire Loom (per foot)                                                                      25 ft
200044                         1" Split Wire Loom (per foot)                                                                      25 ft
200046                         5/8" Split Wire Loom (per foot)                                                                    25 ft

SCOTCHLOCKS
Item # Description Qty

20500                          Blue Scotch Lock Conn. 14TBM                                                                         100 pcs
20503                          Orange Twist On 2214w WireConn                                                                       100 pcs
20504                          Yellow Wire Nut 18-12ga Conn.                                                                        100 pcs
20506 Red Twist On 1810w. Conn.                                                              100 pcs
20510                          Red  Scotch Lock 2218 18TRM                                                                          100 pcs
20511                          Yellow Scotch Lock 1210w                                                                             100 pcs
20512                          White Scotch Lock 1814 14TWM                                                                         100 pcs
20514                          T-Tap Red 22-16 Wire                                                                              100 pcs
20515                          T-Tap Blue 16-14 Wire                                                                              100 pcs
20516                          T-Tap Yellow 12-10 Wire                                                                              100 pcs
20518                          ScotchlokMoisture ResistantConn 22-14g Grease Filled                                        100 pcs
20521                          Instant Tap Brown Dual Connection 18/14 & 12-10                                                      100 pcs

CABLE TIES
Item # Description Qty

4B                             Cable Tie 4" 18# Black 3/4" Diam.                                                                    100 pcs
5B                             Cable Tie 5" 30# Black 5/8" Diam.                                                                    100 pcs
7B                             Cable Tie 7" Black 40# 1 3/4"Diam.                                                                   100 pcs
7BFT                           Cable Tie 7" Black "Fir" Tree Mount                                                                  100 pcs
7E                             Cable Tie 7" Black Mounting Hole Eyelet                                                              100 pcs
11B                            Cable Tie 11" 50# Black 3" Diam.                                                                     100 pcs
14B                            Cable Tie 14" 50# Black 4" Diam.                                                                     100 pcs
15B                            Cable Tie 15" 120# Black Heavy Duty 3.5" Diam.                                                       100 pcs
24B                            Cable Tie 24" Black HD Ties  50/bag                                                                  100 pcs
36B                            Cable Tie 36" Black                                                                                  100 pcs
20518                          ScotchlokMoisture ResistantConn 22-14g Grease Filled                                        100 pcs
20521                          Instant Tap Brown Dual Connection 18/14 & 12-10                                                      100 pcs

BUTT CONNECTORS
Item # Description Qty

20082                          Red Heat Shrnk Butt 2216w 100 pkg                                                                    100 pcs
20172                          Blue Heat Shrink Butt Conn 100 pkg                                                                   100 pcs
20312                          Yellow Heat Shrink Butt Conn. 100 pack                                                               100 pcs
20081                          Red Butt Conn. 22-18w 100pkg                                                                         100 pcs
20171                          Blue Butt Conn. 16-14w 100 pkg                                                                       100 pcs
20311                          Yellow Butt Connector 12-10w 100 pack                                                                100 pcs
10080                          Uninsulated Butt Connect Seamed 22-18                                                                100 pcs
10170                          Uninsulated Butt Connect 16-14                                                                       100 pcs
10310                          Uninsulated Butt Connect 12-10                                                                       100 pcs
20624                          Butt Connector Vinyl Insulated 8g                                                                    100 pcs
40024                          Clear Krimp & Seal Butt Conn 24-22g (no solder)                                                      100 pcs
40316                          Blue Heat Shrink STEP-DOWN Butt Conn.                                                                100 pcs
40317                          Yellow Heat Shrink STEP-DOWN Butt Conn. (KS56-14)                                                    100 pcs
40624                          #8 H/S Butt Connector                                                                                100 pcs
60024                          Self-Solder Clr ButtConn 24-20                                                                       100 pcs
60082                          Butt Conn Solder-Seal Red 22-18                                                                      100 pcs
60172                          Self-Solder Blue ButtCon 16-14                                                                       100 pcs
60312                          Self-Solder Yell.ButtCon 12-10                                                                       100 pcs
80082                          Butt Conn Crimp-Solder-Seal Red 22-18                                                                100 pcs

TERMINAL ASSORTMENTS
Item # Description Qty

DD0110                         Kit Electrical Terminal Assortment                                                                   1
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WIRE
Item # Description Qty

08BL                           Wire  8 Gauge Black 100'roll - 02552                                                                1
08R                            Wire  8 Gauge Red 100'roll - 02550                                                                1
10BL                           Wire 10 Gauge Black 100'roll - 02510                                                                1
10R                            Wire 10 Gauge Red 100'roll - 02508                                                                1
12BL                           Wire 12 Gauge Black 100'roll - 02460                                                                1
12BLH                          Wire 12 Gauge Black 500'roll - 02474                                                                1
12R                            Wire 12 Gauge Red 100'roll - 02458                                                                1
14BE                           Wire 14 Gauge Blue 100'roll - 02414                                                                1
14BEH                          Wire 14 Gauge Blue 500'roll - 02428                                                                1
14BL                           Wire 14 Gauge Black 100'roll - 02410                                                                1
14BLH                          Wire 14 Gauge Black 500'roll - 02424                                                                1
14BR                           Wire 14 Gauge Brown 100'roll - 02413                                                                1
14BRH                          Wire 14 Gauge Brown 500'roll - 02427                                                                1
14G                            Wire 14 Gauge Green 100'roll - 02411                                                                1
14GH                           Wire 14 Gauge Green 500'roll - 02425                                                                1
14R                            Wire 14 Gauge Red 100'roll - 02408                                                                1
14RH                           Wire 14 Gauge Red 500'roll - 02422                                                                1
14W                            Wire 14 Gauge White 100'roll - 02409                                                                1
14WH                           Wire 14 Gauge White 500'roll - 02423                                                                1
14Y                            Wire 14 Gauge Yellow 100'roll - 02412                                                                1
14YH                           Wire 14 Gauge Yellow 500'roll - 02426                                                                1
16BE                           Wire 16 Gauge Blue 100'roll - 02364                                                                1
16BL                           Wire 16 Gauge Black 100'roll - 02360                                                                1
16BR                           Wire 16 Gauge Brown 100'roll - 02363                                                                1
16G                            Wire 16 Gauge Green 100'roll - 02361                                                                1
16O                            Wire 16 Gauge Orange 100'roll - 02365                                                                1
16R                            Wire 16 Gauge Red 100'roll - 02358                                                                1
16W                            Wire 16 Gauge White 100'roll - 02359                                                                1
16Y                            Wire 16 Gauge Yellow 100'roll - 02362                                                                1
18BE                           Wire 18 Gauge Blue 100'roll - 02314                                                                1
18BL                           Wire 18 Gauge Black 100'roll - 02310                                                                1
18BR                           Wire 18 Gauge Brown 100'roll - 02313                                                                1
18G                            Wire 18 Gauge Green 100'roll - 02311                                                                1
18O                            Wire 18 Gauge Orange 100'roll - (1118110)                                                            1
18R                            Wire 18 Gauge Red 100'roll - 02308                                                                1
18W                            Wire 18 Gauge White 100'roll - 02309                                                                1
18Y                            Wire 18 Gauge Yellow 100'roll - 02312                                                                1
20BE                           Wire 20 Gauge Blue 100'roll - (1120103) (02686)                                                    1
20BL                           Wire 20 Gauge Black 100'roll - (02687)(1120105)                                                      1
20BR                           Wire 20 Gauge Brown 100'roll - (1120107) (02690)                                                    1
20G                            Wire 20 Gauge Green 100'roll - (1120104) (02688)                                                    1
20O                            Wire 20 Gauge Orange 100'roll - (1120110)                                                            1
20R                            Wire 20 Gauge Red 100'roll - (02684)                                                              1
20Y                            Wire 20 Gauge Yellow 100'roll - (1120106) (02689)                                                    1
BP164                          16/4 Flat Bonded Trl Wire 100' -02915 (Wh/Br/Y/Gn)                                                   1
R123H                          Wire Auto Duplex 12/2 Red Vinyl Jacket 500' - 03219 (Blk/Blue)                                       1

BATTERY TERMINALS
Item # Description Qty

05323                          3/8" Replcmnt Short Side Term Bolt                                                           1
05324                          3/8" Replcmnt Long Side Term. Bolt                                                            1
05442                          Side Terminal Lead Spacer                                                                            1
05512                          Battery Terminal Post Type Lead Free 10/card                                                         100
862L                           Marine Term. 5/16" Univ. Stud - 00149                                                                1
888L                           Batt. Term. Top Replmt - 00369                                                                1
999L                           Batt. Term. Side Replmt - 00192                                                                1

LUGS
Item # Description Qty

4382-00                        Lug 4g 3/8" Unplated Copper (5952F)                                                                  1
10381-00                       Lug 10 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
10501-00                       Lug 10 1/2" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
10561-00                       Lug 10 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1
1141-00                        Lug 1g 1/4" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
1381-00                        Lug 1g 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
1503-00                        Lug 1g 1/2" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
1561-00                        Lug 1g 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1
20381-00                       Lug 2O 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
20561-00                       Lug 2O 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1
2141-00                        Lug 2g 1/4" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
2381-00                        Lug 2g 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
2381-60                        Lug 2g 3/8" Copper Plated (5953F)                                                                    1
2503-00                        Lug 2g 1/2" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
2561-00                        Lug 2g 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1
30381-00                       Lug 3O 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
4141-00                        Lug 4g 1/4" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
4503-00                        Lug 4g 1/2" Unplated Copper                                                                          1
4562-00                        Lug 4g 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1
6101-00                        Lug 6g #10" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
6141-00                        Lug 6g 1/4" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
6382-00                        Lug 6g 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
6503-00                        Lug 6g 1/2" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
6562-00                        Lug 6g 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1
8101-00                        Lug 8g #10" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
8141-00                        Lug 8g 1/4" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
8382-00                        Lug 8g 3/8" Unplated Copper                                                                       1
8562-00                        Lug 8g 5/16" Unplated Copper                                                                      1

HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Item # Description Qty

5658B                          Shrink Tubing 3/16" x 6" Black (HST204B-6)                                                             1
5659B                          Shrink Tubing 1/4" x 6" Black (HST205B-6)                                                              1
5657B                          Shrink Tubing 1/8" x 6" Black (HST203B-6)                                                              1
5658C                          Shrink Tubing 3/16" x 6" Clear (HST204C-6)                                                             1
5659C                          Shrink Tubing 1/4" x 6" Clear (HST205C-6)                                                              1
5657C                          Shrink Tubing 1/8" x 6" Clear (HST203C-6)                                                              1
5658B4                         Shrink Tubing 3/16" x 4ft Black (HST204B-48)                                                           1
5659B4                         Shrink Tubing 1/4" x 4ft Black (HST205B-48)                                                            1
5658C4                         Shrink Tubing 3/16" x 4ft Clear (HST204C-48)                                                           1
5657B4                         Shrink Tubing 1/8" x 4ft Black (HST203B-48)                                                            1
5660B4                         Shrink Tubing 3/8" x 4ft Black (HST206B-48)                                                            1
5660B                          Shrink Tubing 3/8" x 6" Black (HST206B-6)                                                              1
5661B4                         Shrink Tubing 1/2" x 4ft Black (HST207B-48)                                                            1
5659C4                         Shrink Tubing 1/4" x 4ft Clear (HST205C-48)                                                            1
5662B                          Shrink Tubing 3/4" x 6" Black (HST208B-6)                                                              1
5661B                          Shrink Tubing 1/2" x 6" Black (HST207B-6)                                                              1
5657C4                         Shrink Tubing 1/8" x 4ft Clear (HST203C-48)                                                            1
5662B4                         Shrink Tubing 3/4" x 4ft Black (HST208B-48)                                                            1
5661R4                         Shrink Tubing 1/2" x 4ft Red (HST207R-48)                                                              1
5660C4                         Shrink Tubing 3/8" x 4ft Clear (HST206C-48)                                                            1
5663B4                         Shrink Tubing 1" x 4ft Black (HST209B-48)                                                              1
5660C                          Shrink Tubing 3/8" x 6" Clear (HST206C-6)                                                              1
5661C4                         Shrink Tubing 1/2" x 4ft Clear (HST207C-48)                                                            1
5660R4                         Shrink Tubing 3/8" x 4ft Red (HST206R-48)                                                              1
5659R4                         Shrink Tubing 1/4" x 4ft Red (HST205R-48)                                                              1
5662R4                         Shrink Tubing 3/4" x 4ft Red (HST208B-48)                                                              1
5663C4                         Shrink Tubing 1" x 4ft Clear (HST209C-48)                                                              1
5663R4                         Shrink Tubing 1" x 4ft Red (HST209R-48)                                                                1
5662C                          Shrink Tubing 3/4" x 6"Clear (HST208C-6)                                                               1
5615B4                         Shrink Tubing 1-1/8 x 4ft Black HD (HST809B-48)                                                        1
5613B4                         Shrink Tubing 3/4" x 4ft Black HD (HST808B-48)                                                         1
5661C                          Shrink Tubing 1/2" x 6" Clear (HST207C-6)                                                              1

TIE DOWN STRAPS
Item # Description Qty

R7-15B                         Rubber Tie Down Strap  15" Long                                                                      1 pcs
R7-22B                         Rubber Tie Down Strap 22" Long                                                                       1 pcs
R7-31B                         Rubber Tie Down Strap 31" Long                                                                       1 pcs
23061B                         Cable Tie Mount 1" Base Black                                                                        100 pcs
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SAE FLAT WASHERS
Item # Description Per Pack

025FWSAE                       1/4  SAE Flat Washer Zinc                                                                            100
031FWSAE                       5/16 SAE Flat Washer Zinc                                                                            100
037FWSAE                       3/8  SAE Flat Washer Zinc                                                                            100
043FWSAE                       7/16 SAE Flat Washer Zinc                                                                            100
050FWSAE                       1/2  SAE Flat Washer Zinc                                                                            100

NYLOCK NUTS
Item # Description Per Pack

N025NUT                        1/4 -20 USS Nylon Lock Nut                                                                           100
N031NUT                        5/16-18 USS Nylon Lock Nut                                                                           100
N037NUT                        3/8 -16 USS Nylon Lock Nut                                                                           100
N050NUT                        1/2 -13 USS Nylon Lock Nut                                                                           100

USS (COARSE) FLAT & LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED
Item # Description Per Pack

025FW 1/4  USS Flat Washer Zinc 100
025LW 1/4" Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
031FW 5/16 USS Flat Washer Zinc 100
031LW 5/16 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
037FW 3/8  USS Flat Washer Zinc 100
037LW 3/8  Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
043FW 7/16 USS Flat Washer Zinc 100
043LW 7/16 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
050FW 1/2  USS Flat Washer Zinc 100
050LW 1/2  Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
056FW 9/16 USS Flat Washer Zinc 50
056LW 9/16 Split Lock Washer Zinc 50
062FW 5/8  USS Flat Washer Zinc 50
062LW 5/8  Split Lock Washer Zinc 50
075FW 3/4  USS Flat Washer Zinc 50
075LW 3/4  Split Lock Washer Zinc 50

USS (COARSE) NUTS ZINC PLATED
Item # Description Per Pack

C025NUT 1/4 -20 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C031NUT 5/16-18 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C037NUT 3/8 -16 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C043NUT 7/16-14 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C050NUT 1/2 -13 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C056NUT 9/16-12 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C062NUT 5/8 -11 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100
C075NUT 3/4 -10 USS Hex Nut Zinc 100

USS (COARSE) BOLTS ZINC PLATED
Item # Description Per Pack

C025050 1/4 -20 X --1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025075 1/4 -20 X --3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025100 1/4 -20 X 1" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025125 1/4 -20 X 1 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025150 1/4 -20 X 1 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025175 1/4 -20 X 1 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025200 1/4 -20 X 2" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025225 1/4 -20 X 2 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025250 1/4 -20 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C025300 1/4 -20 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031050 5/16-18 X --1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031075 5/16-18 X --3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031100 5/16-18 X 1" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031125 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031150 5/16-18 X 1 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031175 5/16-18 X 1 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031200 5/16-18 X 2" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031225 5/16-18 X 2 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031250 5/16-18 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031275 5/16-18 X 2 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031300 5/16-18 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C031400 5/16-18 X 4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037050 3/8 -16 X --1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037075 3/8 -16 X --3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037100 3/8 -16 X 1" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037125 3/8 -16 X 1 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037150 3/8 -16 X 1 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037175 3/8 -16 X 1 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037200 3/8 -16 X 2" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037225 3/8 -16 X 2 1/4"Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037250 3/8 -16 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037275 3/8 -16 X 2 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037300 3/8 -16 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037350 3/8 -16 X 3 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037400 3/8 -16 X 4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C037500 3/8 -16 X 5" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043075 7/16-14 X 3/4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043100 7/16-14 X 1" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043125 7/16-14 X 1 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043150 7/16-14 X 1 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043175 7/16-14 X 1 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043200 7/16-14 X 2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043225 7/16-14 X 2 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043250 7/16-14 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043275 7/16-14 X 2 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043300 7/16-14 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 100
C043350 7/16-14 X 3 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C043400 7/16-14 X 4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050100 1/2 -13 X 1" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050125 1/2 -13 X 1 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050150 1/2 -13 X 1 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050175 1/2 -13 X 1 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050200 1/2 -13 X 2" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050225 1/2 -13 X 2 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050250 1/2 -13 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050275 1/2 -13 X 2 3/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050300 1/2 -13 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050350 1/2 -13 X 3 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050400 1/2 -13 X 4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C050450 1/2 -13 X 4 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 50
C062125 5/8 -11 X 1 1/4 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062150 5/8 -11 X 1 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062200 5/8 -11 X 2" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062250 5/8 -11 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062300 5/8 -11 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062350 5/8 -11 X 3 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062400 5/8 -11 X 4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C062500 5/8 -11 X 5" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C075200 3/4 -10 X 2" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C075250 3/4 -10 X 2 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C075300 3/4 -10 X 3" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C075350 3/4 -10 X 3 1/2 Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
C075400 3/4 -10 X 4" Hx C/S Gd 5 Zp 25
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METRIC NUTS, LOCKS, & FLAT WASHERS
Item # Description Per Pack

04070 M 4--.70 Hex Nut Zinc 100
04FW M 4 Flat Washer Zinc 100
04LW M 4 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
05080 M 5--.80 Hex Nut Zinc 100
05FW M 5 Flat Washer Zinc 100
05LW M 5 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
06100 M 6-1.00 Hex Nut Zinc 100
06FW M 6 Flat Washer Zinc 100
06LW M 6 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
07100 M 7-1.00 Hex Nut Zinc 100
07FW M 7 Flat Washer Zinc 100
07LW M 7 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
08125 M 8-1.25 Hex Nut Zinc 100
08FW M 8 Flat Washer Zinc 100
08LW M 8 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
10150 M10-1.50 Hex Nut Zinc 100
10FW M10 Flat Washer Zinc 100
10LW M10 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
12175 M12-1.75 Hex Nut Zinc 100
12FW M12 Flat Washer Zinc 100
12LW M12 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
14200 M14-2.00 Hex Nut Zinc 100
14FW M14 Flat Washer Zinc 100
14LW M14 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100
16LW M16 Split Lock Washer Zinc 100

METRIC STANDARD BOLTS
Item # Description Per Pack

04070010 M 4--.70 X 10mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
04070020 M 4--.70 X 20mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
04070025 M 4--.70 X 25mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
04070030 M 4--.70 X 30mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
05080012 M 5--.80 X 12mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
05080030 M 5--.80 X 30mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100010 M 6-1.00 X 10mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100012 M 6-1.00 X 12mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100016 M 6-1.00 X 16mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100020 M 6-1.00 X 20mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100025 M 6-1.00 X 25mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100030 M 6-1.00 X 30mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100035 M 6-1.00 X 35mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100040 M 6-1.00 X 40mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100045 M 6-1.00 X 45mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100050 M 6-1.00 X 50mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100055 M 6-1.00 X 55mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100060 M 6-1.00 X 60mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100070 M 6-1.00 X 70mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
06100080 M 6-1.00 X 80mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
07100012 M 7-1.00 X 12mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
07100020 M 7-1.00 X 20mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
07100025 M 7-1.00 X 25mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125012 M 8-1.25 X 12mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125016 M 8-1.25 X 16mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125020 M 8-1.25 X 20mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125025 M 8-1.25 X 25mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125030 M 8-1.25 X 30mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125035 M 8-1.25 X 35mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125040 M 8-1.25 X 40mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125045 M 8-1.25 X 45mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125050 M 8-1.25 X 50mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125055 M 8-1.25 X 55mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125060 M 8-1.25 X 60mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125065 M 8-1.25 X 65mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125070 M 8-1.25 X 70mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125075 M 8-1.25 X 75mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
08125080 M 8-1.25 X 80mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150016 M10-1.50 X 16mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150020 M10-1.50 X 20mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150025 M10-1.50 X 25mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150030 M10-1.50 X 30mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150035 M10-1.50 X 35mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150040 M10-1.50 X 40mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150045 M10-1.50 X 45mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150050 M10-1.50 X 50mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150055 M10-1.50 X 55mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150060 M10-1.50 X 60mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150065 M10-1.50 X 65mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
10150070 M10-1.50 X 70mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175020 M12-1.75 X 20mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175025 M12-1.75 X 25mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175030 M12-1.75 X 30mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175035 M12-1.75 X 35mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175040 M12-1.75 X 40mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175045 M12-1.75 X 45mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175050 M12-1.75 X 50mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175055 M12-1.75 X 55mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175060 M12-1.75 X 60mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
12175070 M12-1.75 X 70mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
14200040 M14-2.00 X 40mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
14200050 M14-2.00 X 50mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
14200060 M14-2.00 X 60mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50
14200070 M14-2.00 X 70mm Hex Cap Bolt Zinc 50

FASTENERS (CONT.)

JIS METRIC NUTS
Item # Description Per Pack

J06100F                        M 6-1.00 JIS Hex Flange Nut                                                                          100
J08125F                        M 8-1.25 JIS Hex Flange Nut                                                                          100
J10125F                        M10-1.25 JIS Hex Flange Nut                                                                          100
J12125F                         M12-1.25 JIS Hex Flange Nut                                                                          100
J08125                         M 8-1.25 JIS Hex Nut Zinc                                                                            100
J10125                         M10-1.25 JIS Hex Nut Zinc                                                                            100
J12125 M12-1.25 JIS Hex Nut Zinc                                                                            100

JIS METRIC BOLTS FULL THREAD
Item # Description Per Pack

J08125012 M 8-1.25 X 12mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125016 M 8-1.25 X 16mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125020 M 8-1.25 X 20mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125025 M 8-1.25 X 25mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125030 M 8-1.25 X 30mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125035 M 8-1.25 X 35mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125040 M 8-1.25 X 40mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125045 M 8-1.25 X 45mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125050 M 8-1.25 X 50mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J08125060 M 8-1.25 X 60mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125020 M10-1.25 X 20mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125025 M10-1.25 X 25mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125030 M10-1.25 X 30mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125035 M10-1.25 X 35mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125040 M10-1.25 X 40mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125045 M10-1.25 X 45mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125050 M10-1.25 X 50mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125055 M10-1.25 X 55mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125060 M10-1.25 X 60mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125070 M10-1.25 X 70mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J10125090 M10-1.25 X 90mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125025 M12-1.25 X 25mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125030 M12-1.25 X 30mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125035 M12-1.25 X 35mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125040 M12-1.25 X 40mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125050 M12-1.25 X 50mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125060 M12-1.25 X 60mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125070 M12-1.25 X 70mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
J12125080 M12-1.25 X 80mm JIS Hex Cap Bolt 25
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TEK & TAPPING SCREWS
Item # Description Per Pack

11906B                         #8  x  1"  Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
11910B                         #10 x 1-1/2"Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                       100
11911B                         #12 x  1"  Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
11912B                         #12 x 1-1/4"Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                       100
11913B                         #12 x 1-1/2"Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                       100
11914B                         #14 x  1"  Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
11915B                         #14 x 1-1/4"Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                       100
11916B                         #14 x 1-1/2"Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                       100
2366B                          #10 X 3/4 Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                      100
2367B                          #12 X 3/4 Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                      100
3082B                          #10 X  1" Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                      100
3084B                          #10 X 1-1/2 Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                    100
3086B                          #12 X  1" Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                      100
3088B                          #12 X 1-1/2 Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                    100
3090B                          #14 X 3/4 Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                      100
3093B                          #14 X 1-1/2 Phil Pan Hd Tap Screw                                                                    100
9606B                          #8  x 3/4" Phil Pan Hd Tek Screws                                                                    100
9608B                          #10 x 3/4" Phil Pan Hd Tek Screw                                                                     100
9609B                          #10 x  1" Phil Pan Hd Tek Screw                                                                      100
9611B                          #8  x 1/2" Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
9612B                          #8  x 3/4" Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
9613B                          #10 x 1/2" Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
9615B                          #10 x 3/4" Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
9616B                          #10 x  1"  Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
9617B                          #12 x 3/4" Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100
9620B                          #14 x 3/4" Hex Washer Hd Teks                                                                        100

COTTER PINS
Item # Description Per Pack

06100CP                        1/16 x 1" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
06125CP                        1/16 x 1 1/4" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
06150CP                        1/16 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
09100CP                        3/32 x 1" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
09125CP                        3/32 x 1 1/4" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
09150CP                        3/32 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
09175CP                        3/32 x 1 3/4" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
09200CP                        3/32 x 2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
10100CP                        7/64 x 1" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
10125CP                        7/64 x 1 1/4" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
10150CP                        7/64 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
10200CP                        7/64 x 2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
12100CP                        1/8 x 1" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
12125CP                        1/8 x 1 1/4" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
12150CP                        1/8 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
12200CP                        1/8 x 2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
12300CP                        1/8 x 3" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
15150CP                        5/32 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
15200CP                        5/32 x 2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
15250CP                        5/32 x 2 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
18125CP                        3/16 x 1 1/4" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
18150CP                        3/16 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
18200CP                        3/16 x 2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100
18250CP                        3/16 x 2 1/2" Cotter Pins                                                                            100

FLOOR MATS

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Item # Description Qty

7001                           Black Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Front Wheel Drive 4pcs                                              1
7002                           Gray Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Front Wheel Drive 4pcs                                              1
7003                           Beige Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Front Wheel Drive 4pcs                                               1
7006                           Charcoal Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Front Wheel Drive 4pcs                                              1

GLOVES

NITRILE BLUE
Item # Description Per Box

5643                           Glove M Nitrile Blue 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
5644                           Glove L Nitrile Blue 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
5645                           Glove XL Nitrile Blue 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
5646                           Glove XXL Nitrile Blue 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100

NITRILE BLACK
Item # Description Per Box

9843                          Glove M Nitrile Black 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
9844 Glove L Nitrile Black 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
9845 Glove XL Nitrile Black 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
9846 Glove XXL Nitrile Black 4-5ml Powder Free 100 box                                                                             100
10043                          Glove M Nitrile Black 6ml Powder Free "Grease Bully" 100 box                                                            100
10044                          Glove L Nitrile Black 6ml Powder Free "Grease Bully" 100 box                                                            100
10045                          Glove XL Nitrile Black 6ml Powder Free "Grease Bully" 100 box                                                            100
10046                          Glove XXL Nitrile Black 6ml Powder Free "Grease Bully" 100 box                                                            100NITRILE ORANGE

Item # Description Per Box

8844                           Glove L Nitrile Orange Powder Free "Tiger Grip" Perforated 90 box                                                             90
8845                           Glove XL Nitrile Orange Powder Free "Tiger Grip" 90 box                                                             90

UNIVERSAL
Item # Description Qty

7201                           Black Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Universal 4pcs                                              1
7202                           Gray Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Universal 4pcs                                              1
7203                           Beige Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Universal 4pcs                                              1
7206                           Charcoal Carpeted Rubber Dimple Back Universal 4pcs                                              1

TAPE

Item # Description Qty

515192                         Electrical Tape Black 3/4"x 60' Roll Black                                                1
06132                          Electrical Tape 3M Super33 Vinyl Plastic 3/4"x 66'                                                1
49656                          Electrical Tape 3M Black 3/4"x 60'                                                1
260                            Duct Tape - Gray  2" x 60 yds                                                                        1
260B                           Duct Tape - Black 2" x 60 yds                                                                        1
2110                           Packing Tape Clear 2"x 110 yds                                                 1
76368                          Packing Tape Dispenser 2" Metal Heavy Duty                                                        1

Item # Description Per Pack

6260                           Teflon Tape 1/2" x 260"                                                                     1
220                            Masking Tape 2" x 60 yds                                                          1
275                            Masking Tape 3/4" x 60 yds                                                        1
MA930                          Camper Tape Foam Adhesive Backed 1 1/2" x 30'                                                               1
PQ2                            Packing List Envelopes 4 1/2 x 6" (200 per pk)                                                        200



ORDER BY PHONE MON - FRI 8 AM - 5 PM: 800 453-3626

18 SPRAY PAINT
Item # Description Qty

10-1                           Aluminum Aerosol Paint - Seymour 10oz                                                                1
10-2                           Gloss White Aerosol - Seymour 10oz                                                                   1
10-3                           Gloss Black Aerosol Paint - Seymour 10oz                                                         1
10-4                           Paint Gloss Cherry Red - Seymour 10oz                                                                1
10-8                           Paint Gloss Hunter Green - Seymour 10oz                                                       1
10-15                          Light Gray Primer - Seymour 10oz                                                                     1
10-24                          Semi-Gloss Black Aerosol Paint - Seymour 10oz                                                        1
10-34                          Paint Gloss Yellow - Seymour 10oz                                                              1
98-2                           Paint Gloss White Spruce 12oz                                                                  1
98-10                          Paint Flat Black Enamel Seymour Spruce 12oz                                                          1
98-11                          Paint Gloss Clear Seymour 12oz                                                                       1

Item # Description Qty

98-16                          Black Primer - Seymour 12oz                                                                          1
98-26                          Red Iron Oxide Primer - Seymour 12oz                                                             1
98-42                          Black Engine Aerosol Paint - Seymour 12oz                                                         1
16-048                         Paint Cast-Blast Aerosol Seymour 12oz                                                           1
20-1613                        Paint Fleet White - Seymour(Big Rig) 17oz                                                            1
20-1615                        Paint Gloss Frame Black - Seymour (Big Rig) 17oz                                                     1
20-1631                        Paint Light Gray Primer  - Seymour(Big Rig) 17oz                                                     1
20-1672                        Paint Primer Sandable Black 17oz                                                          1
20-1686                        Paint School Bus Yellow - Seymour(Big Rig) 17oz                                                      1
BT-29 Paint Chevy Orange Brite Touch - 10oz 1

MISCELLANEOUS SHOP ITEMS

SHOP BLADES & KNIVES
Item # Description Per Pack

510025                         Hacksaw Blades White Alloy - Lenox                                                 1
510426                         Sawzaw Blades 6" - Lenox--22751 OSB618R                                            1
695901                         Steel Handle Utility Knife                                                                           1
710051                         Knife Breakaway Retractable Small 13 Points 1
710052                         Knife Breakaway Retractable Large 8 Points 1
710062                         Knife Blade 5/pk Carded Utility Blades(price/pkg), (old IB10)                                        1
9782580                        Blades Utility Knife with Dispenser 100pcs                                             100
IB90                           Razor Blades #9 Fine Line 100pcs                                        100
TE5001                         Retractable Box Cutter                                                                               1

SHOP CLEANERS & DISPENSERS
Item # Description Qty

FASTBALL                       Fastball Cleaner Warsaw 1-Quart                                                     1
1101                           Pump for Gallon Hand Cleaner 1oz.                                                                    1
1110                           Hand Cleaner Super Warsaw 1-Gallon                                                1

SHOP PAINT MARKERS, ADHESIVES, BRUSHES
Item # Description Per Pack

10205                          White Paint Marker Precision Valve                                                                  1
10206                          Yellow Paint Marker Precision Valve                                                                 1
15795                          Acid Brush 25 pcs                                               25
305003                         Steel Wool 00 Very Fine 8/pkg                                                          8
6121705                        Rapid Fix Dual Adhesive Automotive 10ml Bottle                                                       1
6121707                        Rapid Fix Dual Adhesive Hardware 10ml Bottle                                                         1
1655                           Anti-Freeze Tester - Pocket Style                                                                    1

SHOP SAFETY ITEMS
Item # Description Per Pack

5340                           Safety Glasses Cricket Clear                                                                  1
540-0200                       Safety Glasses Wrap Around "Nice Fit"                                                                    1
6100                           Box  of Ear Plugs (200)                                                                              200
6101-B                         Corded Ear Plugs (Box of 100)                                                                        100

SHOP SNOW BROOMS & BRUSHES
Item # Description Qty

19513                          Snowbrush - 22" Deluxe                                                                               1
3001-H                         Snow-Pro Broom Head Only                                                                             1
3001HH                         Snow-Pro Broom Head & Handle                                                                         1
3002-012                       Sno-Broom Head & 48" Handle                                                                     1
385008                         Handle Only Aluminum 60" for 3001-HH                                         1

SPRAYER & PARTS KITS
Item # Description Qty

325                            Nozzle Ext. 6" Long Rigid for Milwaukee Sprayer                                                                           1
A1000R                         Milwaukee "Sure Shot" Sprayer - 32oz Pressurized Air Rechargable                                                              1
K5                             Repair Kit for Sure Shot Milwaukee Sprayer 1
P156                           Filler Cap Assembly w/Teflon Valve for Sure Shot Milwaukee Sprayer                                                                  1
S-118F                         Filler Cap Assembly for Sure Shot Milwaukee Sprayer                                                                        1
922                            Sprayer Trigger Chemical Resistant 9"                             1
922ST                          Sprayer Chemical Resistant Trigger & Bottle 32oz                                 1

DOOR-TO-DOOR DELIVERY SERVICES
At Denco Distributing Inc., we have a fleet of mobile sales trucks, stocked with the products and supplies you need to keep your operation running smoothly. With over 35 years of automo-
tive distribution experience, we understand what it takes for our customers to be successful. From shop chemicals and hardware to aftermarket repair parts and clean up supplies, our 
mobile sales trucks have the items you need for day-to-day operation of your shop.

Place your order and our mobile sales trucks will deliver your items directly to your door. We proudly serve customers throughout West Michigan and have scheduled delivery routes 
throughout the Greater Grand Rapids, Holland, Muskegon, and Kalamazoo areas.

DROP-IN SERVICES AVAILABLE
That’s right, we can drop into your location and you can purchase directly off our mobile sales trucks. Our warehouses on wheels are always stocked with our most commonly requested 
items. No account required to purchase. Check, cash, and credit cards accepted.

If you would like to be added to our list of drop-in locations, we invite you to submit a request to be added as a drop-in location. While we can’t guarantee that we’ll drop-in every time we 
are in the area, we’ll make an effort to check-in as regularly as possible, ensuring that your operation is stocked.
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ORDER FORM

Qty Item# Description

Contact Name

Business Name

Phone

Email

Account #

Address

City

State

Zip

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________

Please fax or email all orders to Denco Distributing Inc. at:

Fax: 616 363-2441

orders@dencodistributing.com

Questions / Order By Phone

Toll Free: 800 453-3626

Phone: 616 363-3669

Order Online

www.dencodistributing.com


